
District Block UDISE School Category Mgmt Teacher ID Name Designation Appt_subj DOB DOJ_APpt DOJ_Pr_POst DOJ_Pr_school Medium Approval_Status Dept

KARUR THANTHONI 33140202410 G.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,VELIYANAI Higher Secondary School School Education Department School 30654388 ANANTHI S P.G. TEACHER Commerce 30/06/1980 15/07/2006 18/11/2019 18/11/2019 General (Tamil & English) Approved DSE

KARUR KARUR 33140100607 GOVT.BOYS. HR.SEC SCHOOL,PUGALUR Higher Secondary School School Education Department School 10141359 SEKAR P P.G. TEACHER Chemistry 06/04/1970 28/08/2008 28/08/2008 22/08/2016 General (Tamil & English) Pending DSE

KARUR Kulithalai 33140701104 ADWHS, KOTTAMEDU Higher Secondary School Adi-Dravida Welfare School 10069610 RAJASEKAR K PHYSICAL DIRECTOR - GRADE-1 Physical Education 02/05/1975 15/06/2011 25/03/2015 23/10/2021 General (Tamil & English) Approved DSE

KARUR THOGAIMALAI 33140801408 P.U.P.SCHOOL, A.UDAYAPATTY Primary School School Education Department School 20146014 UMAMAHESWARI R SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER All Subjects 18/07/1987 15/07/2009 15/07/2009 01/09/2015 General (Tamil & English) Pending DEE

KARUR THOGAIMALAI 33140801701 PUMS,Chinnaiyampalaiyam Middle School School Education Department School 20145595 MAHALAKSHMI S SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER All Subjects 15/10/1976 16/07/2009 16/07/2009 18/11/2019 General (Tamil & English) Pending DEE

KARUR THOGAIMALAI 33140800202 panchayat union middle school, veeramalaikoundanpatty Middle School School Education Department School 20145647 KALAISELVI T SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER All Subjects 25/05/1982 31/01/2005 31/01/2005 31/01/2005 General (Tamil & English) Pending DEE

KARUR KADAVOOR 33140601708 PUMS, KAVARAPATTY Middle School School Education Department School 20144935 REVATHI K GRADUATE TEACHER (BT ASSISTANT) Mathematics 02/06/1986 15/09/2010 15/09/2010 15/09/2010 General (Tamil & English) Approved DEE

KARUR KADAVOOR 33140600604 PUMS, VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM Middle School School Education Department School 20144625 SEBASTIN FRANGO M S GRADUATE TEACHER (BT ASSISTANT) English 05/02/1984 15/09/2010 15/09/2010 15/09/2010 General (Tamil & English) Approved DEE

KARUR THOGAIMALAI 33140800109 PUPS, PERIYARASAPATTY Primary School School Education Department School 20145621 GANDHI P SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER All Subjects 06/02/1985 04/01/2010 04/01/2010 16/09/2015 General (Tamil & English) Pending DEE



District Location TchID TchName SchName TchID1 TchName1 SchName1 Transfer

ARIYALUR Inter District 10164107 MOHAMED EESA S 33321001803-GHSS ELANDAIKUDAM 10150586 JOSEPHIN IMMACULATE S 33150603703-GHSS,Sevalpatti Pending

ARIYALUR Within District 10160761 SENTHAMIL M 33320501503-GHSS-PONPARAPPI 10163294 CHINNADURAI B 33320900702-GHS CHINNAVALAYAM Pending

ARIYALUR Within District 10160762 AMUTHA T 33320501503-GHSS-PONPARAPPI 10079930 VASANTHAL M 33321004402-GHS KEELAIYUR Pending

ARIYALUR Within District 10162474 AROKIARAJ A 33320800602-GOVT HSS ALAGAPURAM 10163053 JENIFFER AROKIARAJ M 33320804402-GHS NAGAMPANTHAL Pending

ARIYALUR Within District 10163053 JENIFFER AROKIARAJ M 33320804402-GHS NAGAMPANTHAL 10162474 AROKIARAJ A 33320800602-GOVT HSS ALAGAPURAM Pending

ARIYALUR Within District 10163294 CHINNADURAI B 33320900702-GHS CHINNAVALAYAM 10160761 SENTHAMIL M 33320501503-GHSS-PONPARAPPI Pending

CHENGALPATTU Inter District 10021033 BHUVANESWARI A 33030605308-GGHS, Manampathy 10021151 LATHA P 33030207201-GHS, DEVERIAMPAKKAM Pending

CHENGALPATTU Inter District 10026816 SHANTHI  S 33030903149-Municipal High School, Alandur 10006607 LATHA RANI K 33010903212-AMHS KOVILPATHAGAI Pending

CHENGALPATTU Inter District 10028714 MURUGA SELVI S 33030605308-GGHS, Manampathy 10007898 MERCY JEYARANI  R 33011002702-GOVT (G) HSS, NARAVARIKUPPAM Pending

CHENGALPATTU Inter District 10030500 ANNAPADMINI S 33031401904-GHSS, OKKIYAM THURAIPAKKAM 10265566 JENEFA S 33291106706-GOVT HS KARIYANDI Pending

CHENGALPATTU Inter District 10030885 MARY RAMA S 33031403301-GHSS MADAMBAKKAM 10394528 SATHYA A 33280203203-GHS  KALVOY Pending

CHENGALPATTU Inter District 10031178 MAHESWARI K 33031404304-GHSS SHOLINGANALLUR 10018261 MADHAVI B 33020901605-ARIGNAR ANNA GOVT HSS Pending

CHENNAI Inter District 10014316 CHRISTY AROKIA MARY I 33020401513-GOVT HS VILLIWAKKAM 10007113 SANTHI K 33010102003-GOVT.HIGH.SCHOOL,PAKKAM Pending

CHENNAI Inter District 10018261 MADHAVI B 33020901605-ARIGNAR ANNA GOVT HSS 10031178 MAHESWARI K 33031404304-GHSS SHOLINGANALLUR Pending

CHENNAI Within District 10016211 ANBARASU B 33020901003-GHSS MODEL SAIDAPET 10017867 SUNDAR J 33020700907-PRESIDENCY GIRLS HSS -MODEL Pending

COIMBATORE Inter District 10118624 SASIKALA  M 33120400440-GHS SUGUNAPURAM 10109875 SUGUNAKUMARI V 33101402306-GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VEMANDAMPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Inter District 10121491 NAGARAJU V 33120900205-GHS ANDIPALAYAM 10129863 VASUKI C 33332201807-GHSS,IDUVAMPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Inter District 10122777 RAMESH KUMAR R 33121200704-GHSS KANJAMPATTI 10123790 DHAYANANTH K.B 33331302719-GBHSS UDUMALPET Pending

COIMBATORE Inter District 10124485 TAMILSELVI R 33120600405-GHS DEVARAYAPURAM 10243990 ESTHER REETADEVI  K 33270202403-GOVERNMENT  MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUPPALAIKUDI Pending

COIMBATORE Inter District 10124531 FAIZUNNISHA S 33120701309-GHSS, ANAIMALAI 10124072 RAMESHKUMAR K 33331303602-GHSS UDUKKAMPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Inter District 10126230 KARPAGAM D 33121701106-GHSS OOMAPALAYAM 10604555 SUBASHINI P 33220302304-GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KAVARAPATTI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10063983 SHANTHI P 33120600108-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALVEERAMPALAYAM 10119763 SARADHA  R 33120501302-GHS IDIGARAI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10116825 THILAKAVATHY K 33120103004-CCMA GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, RAJA STREET 10128477 RAMYAA V 33122100603-GHS KALANGAL Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10117082 SAJEETHA BEEGAM K.A 33120200704-GHSS MALUMICHAMPATTI 10550168 V.SUMATHI 33121102810-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  MANNUR RAMANATHAPURAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10117276 VIJAYARAGAVAN R 33120201107-GHS-KURUMBAPALAYAM 10118136 GANIPANDI M 33120301406-GHSS SUNDAPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10117300 DHANAPAKIAM K 33120201110-GHSS MADUKKARAI 10121724 TAMILARASI S 33120902706-GHSS MUTHUGOUNDENUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10117808 UMAMAHESWARI G 33120300709-GHSS ASOKAPURAM -MODEL 20118514 REVATHI  R 33120400447-GHS EDAYARPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10117818 MEHALA S 33120300709-GHSS ASOKAPURAM -MODEL 10117104 KANNAN A 33120200706-GHSJJ NAGAR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10118136 GANIPANDI M 33120301406-GHSS SUNDAPALAYAM 10117276 VIJAYARAGAVAN R 33120201107-GHS-KURUMBAPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10118425 RUTH  M 33120400305-GHSS SUNDAKKAMUTHUR 10126242 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 33120501218-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10118428 PAULINE MARY NOEL  M 33120400305-GHSS SUNDAKKAMUTHUR 10119528 PALANISAMY K 33120500604-GHSS SSKULAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10118562 SUGANYA  D 33120400412-GHSS KUNIYAMUTHUR 10120716 KALAIVANI P 33120701212-M C GGHSS KOTTUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119521 MALARVIZHI R 33120500604-GHSS SSKULAM 10119746 GETHSI VEDAPRIYA S 33120501218-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119527 RAJESWARI K 33120500604-GHSS SSKULAM 10284727 SRIDEVI G 33120600108-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALVEERAMPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119528 PALANISAMY K 33120500604-GHSS SSKULAM 10118428 PAULINE MARY NOEL  M 33120400305-GHSS SUNDAKKAMUTHUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119746 GETHSI VEDAPRIYA S 33120501218-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 10119521 MALARVIZHI R 33120500604-GHSS SSKULAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119747 CHANDRASEKARAN G 33120501218-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 10124741 THENDRAL  D 33121500705-T.S.A. GOVT HR.SEC.SCHOOL, KATTAMPATTY Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119762 LATHA  A 33120501302-GHS IDIGARAI 10124740 SANTHAMMA  C J 33121500705-T.S.A. GOVT HR.SEC.SCHOOL, KATTAMPATTY Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10119763 SARADHA  R 33120501302-GHS IDIGARAI 10063983 SHANTHI P 33120600108-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALVEERAMPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10120645 MEHRAJ BHANU M 33120701001-GHSS SOMANDURAI CHITTUR 10120647 GIRIJA A 33120200104-GHS -VAZHUKKUPARAI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10120647 GIRIJA A 33120200104-GHS -VAZHUKKUPARAI 10120645 MEHRAJ BHANU M 33120701001-GHSS SOMANDURAI CHITTUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10120716 KALAIVANI P 33120701212-M C GGHSS KOTTUR 10118562 SUGANYA  D 33120400412-GHSS KUNIYAMUTHUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10121724 TAMILARASI S 33120902706-GHSS MUTHUGOUNDENUR 10117300 DHANAPAKIAM K 33120201110-GHSS MADUKKARAI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10122576 VASANTHI S 33121102810-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  MANNUR RAMANATHAPURAM 10123184 PERUMAL A 33121201703-GHSS SINGANALLUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10123184 PERUMAL A 33121201703-GHSS SINGANALLUR 10122576 VASANTHI S 33121102810-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  MANNUR RAMANATHAPURAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10124781 SELVARANI M 33121500809-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PONNEGOUNDENPUDUR 10126389 KANNAN S 33120400804-SFV GHSS SEERANAICKENPALAYAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10126242 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 33120501218-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SARAVANAMPATTI 10118425 RUTH  M 33120400305-GHSS SUNDAKKAMUTHUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10126303 VASANTHY K R 33120300908-GHS KANUVAI 10126490 SAKTHIVEL  T 33121701706-GHSS , BUJANGANUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10126389 KANNAN S 33120400804-SFV GHSS SEERANAICKENPALAYAM 10124781 SELVARANI M 33121500809-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PONNEGOUNDENPUDUR Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10126490 SAKTHIVEL  T 33121701706-GHSS , BUJANGANUR 10126303 VASANTHY K R 33120300908-GHS KANUVAI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10128477 RAMYAA V 33122100603-GHS KALANGAL 10116825 THILAKAVATHY K 33120103004-CCMA GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, RAJA STREET Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10284727 SRIDEVI G 33120600108-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALVEERAMPALAYAM 10119527 RAJESWARI K 33120500604-GHSS SSKULAM Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 10550168 V.SUMATHI 33121102810-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  MANNUR RAMANATHAPURAM 10117082 SAJEETHA BEEGAM K.A 33120200704-GHSS MALUMICHAMPATTI Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 20117013 KAVITHA G 33120200606-GHS OTHAKKALMANDAPAM 10122523 ROBERT A 33120102309-GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL, THIRUMAL STREET Pending

COIMBATORE Within District 20118514 REVATHI  R 33120400447-GHS EDAYARPALAYAM 10117808 UMAMAHESWARI G 33120300709-GHSS ASOKAPURAM -MODEL Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10165405 MADHAVI  P 33180104930-SRI VARADHAM GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL -  VENUGOPALAPURAM10165870 MERLINE INFANTA A 33180105014-GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - CUDDALORE PORT Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10165870 MERLINE INFANTA A 33180105014-GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - CUDDALORE PORT 10165405 MADHAVI  P 33180104930-SRI VARADHAM GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL -  VENUGOPALAPURAMPending

CUDDALORE Within District 10166416 SARASWATHY M 33180103903-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - THOOKKANAMPAKKAM 10168212 VESLEY P 33180204516-GGHSS, NELLIKUPPAM Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10167605 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 33180304230-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PANRUTI 10168847 VANI S 33180506801-GHSS  INDHRA NAGAR Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10168212 VESLEY P 33180204516-GGHSS, NELLIKUPPAM 10166416 SARASWATHY M 33180103903-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - THOOKKANAMPAKKAM Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10168847 VANI S 33180506801-GHSS  INDHRA NAGAR 10167605 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 33180304230-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PANRUTI Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10170312 PADMAVATHI  N 33180708808-GOVERNMENT ( GIRLS)HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PENNADAM 10170406 THEIVANAYAKI C 33180800203-GOVERNMENT BOYS' HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THOZHUTHUR Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10170406 THEIVANAYAKI C 33180800203-GOVERNMENT BOYS' HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THOZHUTHUR 10170312 PADMAVATHI  N 33180708808-GOVERNMENT ( GIRLS)HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PENNADAM Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10174833 SRIPRIYA K 33181404203-GHS , MANIYAMADOOR 10174788 SATHISHKUMAR K 33180504006-GHS KO.CHATHIRAM Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10174981 THANGATHAMIZH M 33181405612-GHSS THIRUMUTTAM 10597149 PANDIAN RAMALINGAM 33181405003-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, REDDIYUR Pending

CUDDALORE Within District 10597149 PANDIAN RAMALINGAM 33181405003-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, REDDIYUR 10174981 THANGATHAMIZH M 33181405612-GHSS THIRUMUTTAM Pending

DHARMAPURI Inter District 10029839 SANGEETHA M 33050512203-GHSS BOMMAHALLI 10568791 ASHOKKUHMAR V 33311100502-MUTHAMIZH GHSS ARASAMPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Inter District 10047394 SANGEETHA G 33050101420-GHSS AVVAIYAR GIRLS 10086611 KALAIYARASI A 33081000712-GGHSS THARAMANGALAM Pending

DHARMAPURI Inter District 10052189 SARAVANAN K 33050506903-GHSS KAMALAPURAM 10661579 PERIYASAMY M 33311608504-GHSS-BOYS RAYAKOTTAI Pending

DHARMAPURI Inter District 10053247 THIRUNAVUKKARASU S 33050609702-GHS T.AYYAMPATTY 10092884 BABU D 33082001512-GHSS YERCAUD Pending

DHARMAPURI Inter District 10054080 ARUMUGAM T 33050706502-GHS S.AMMAPALAYAM 10098436 VASUKI K 33091000404-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PATLUR Pending

DHARMAPURI Inter District 10055090 THIRUVENKADAM S V 33050105702-GHSS MUKKALNAICKANPATTI 10082377 SENTHILKUMAR G 33080300607-GHSS,PERIYA VADAGAMPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10020849 POORNIMA  S 33050509309-GHSS PERIYAMPATTI - GIRLS 10051163 SENTHAMARAI N 33050407805-GHSS MARANDAHALLI - GIRLS Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10043644 RAMAN A 33050405803-GHSS KAMMALAPATTI 10045838 SIVAKUMAR C 33050305502-GHSS KALAPPAMBADI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10045431 SIVAKUMAR  S` 33050307602-GHSS MANGARAI 10051957 PALANISAMY M 33050504902-GHSS KANNIPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10045838 SIVAKUMAR C 33050305502-GHSS KALAPPAMBADI 10043644 RAMAN A 33050405803-GHSS KAMMALAPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10047379 LALITHA K 33050101420-GHSS AVVAIYAR GIRLS 10288366 PARITHABI N 33050505115-MODEL SCHOOL KARIMANGALAM Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10048180 RAJA G 33050101419-Adhiyaman GBHSS Dharmapuri 10048181 SANGEETHA E P 33050110703-GHS NAICKENKOTTAI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10048181 SANGEETHA E P 33050110703-GHS NAICKENKOTTAI 10048180 RAJA G 33050101419-Adhiyaman GBHSS Dharmapuri Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10048552 MURUGAN  R 33050203102-GHSS ELAGIRI 10053922 SURENDRAN I 33050704703-GHSS MENASI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10048947 THILAGA B 33050207405-GHS NATHATHAHALLI 10050307 MALARVIZHI V 33050311604-GHSS PENNAGARAM GIRLS Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10050307 MALARVIZHI V 33050311604-GHSS PENNAGARAM GIRLS 10048947 THILAGA B 33050207405-GHS NATHATHAHALLI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10050796 SUBASH P 33050400502-GHSS AMANIMALLAPURAM 30649070 MOHAN KUMAR K 33050703402-GHSS KALIPETTAI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10051163 SENTHAMARAI N 33050407805-GHSS MARANDAHALLI - GIRLS 10020849 POORNIMA  S 33050509309-GHSS PERIYAMPATTI - GIRLS Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10051573 KUPPAMMAL P 33050409305-GHSS PALACODE - BOYS 10049081 SENTHILKUMARAN  S 33050411402-GHSS THIRUMALVADI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10051957 PALANISAMY M 33050504902-GHSS KANNIPATTI 10045431 SIVAKUMAR  S` 33050307602-GHSS MANGARAI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10052186 LAKSHMIPRIYA K 33050506903-GHSS KAMALAPURAM 10052477 RAJINI N 33050512102-GHSS BANDHARAHALLI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10052187 VENMATHI V 33050506903-GHSS KAMALAPURAM 10053054 RAVEENDAR R 33050607302-GHSS ODASALPATTY Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10052195 SUJATHA N 33050310402-GHSS NERUPPUR 10054966 MUNIRASU M 33050811603-GHS VELANOOR Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10052474 LENNIN P 33050512102-GHSS BANDHARAHALLI 10608316 S MANI 33050100302-GHSS ADHAGAPADI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053054 RAVEENDAR R 33050607302-GHSS ODASALPATTY 10052187 VENMATHI V 33050506903-GHSS KAMALAPURAM Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053156 REKA  K 33050608602-GHSS RAMIYAMPATTI 10054158 SANTHOSHRAJ  S 33050707802-GHS LAKSHMAPURAM Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053157 SAKTHIVEL S 33050608602-GHSS RAMIYAMPATTI 10054157 PRABU  S 33050707802-GHS LAKSHMAPURAM Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053280 THILAGAVATHI  T 33050610202-GHSS THONGANOOR 10058654 USHADEVI C 33050104503-GHSS LAKKIYAMPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053514 SELVAMANI A 33050612702-GHS THIPPAMPATTY 10048249 SUDHAKAR  M 33050111502-GHS VELLOLAI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053922 SURENDRAN I 33050704703-GHSS MENASI 10048552 MURUGAN  R 33050203102-GHSS ELAGIRI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10053925 PANDU S 33050704703-GHSS MENASI 10405498 DHANABAL V 33050605202-GHS LINGANAICKANAHALLY Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10054040 GOVINDARAJU C 33050802302-GHSS JAMMANAHALLI 10064924 BARATHI  V 33050612202-GHSS   NATHAMEDU Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10054157 PRABU  S 33050707802-GHS LAKSHMAPURAM 10053157 SAKTHIVEL S 33050608602-GHSS RAMIYAMPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10054820 MARIYAPPAN K 33050809203-GHS SELLAMPATTI 10054908 SUDHA P 33050810702-GHSS THEERTHAMALAI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10054908 SUDHA P 33050810702-GHSS THEERTHAMALAI 10054820 MARIYAPPAN K 33050809203-GHS SELLAMPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10054966 MUNIRASU M 33050811603-GHS VELANOOR 10052195 SUJATHA N 33050310402-GHSS NERUPPUR Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10064924 BARATHI  V 33050612202-GHSS   NATHAMEDU 10054040 GOVINDARAJU C 33050802302-GHSS JAMMANAHALLI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10288366 PARITHABI N 33050505115-MODEL SCHOOL KARIMANGALAM 10047379 LALITHA K 33050101420-GHSS AVVAIYAR GIRLS Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10341715 K JEEVA 33050204002-GHS GETTUHALLI 10827490 SUGANDHI K 33050607702-GHS PAPPICHETTIPATTI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10348283 KALAIVANI R 33050101417-GHS KIRUBANANDA Variyar 10054364 SANTHI T S 33050802207-GHSS HARUR GIRLS Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10405498 DHANABAL V 33050605202-GHS LINGANAICKANAHALLY 10053925 PANDU S 33050704703-GHSS MENASI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10608316 S MANI 33050100302-GHSS ADHAGAPADI 10052474 LENNIN P 33050512102-GHSS BANDHARAHALLI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 10827490 SUGANDHI K 33050607702-GHS PAPPICHETTIPATTI 10341715 K JEEVA 33050204002-GHS GETTUHALLI Pending

DHARMAPURI Within District 30649070 MOHAN KUMAR K 33050703402-GHSS KALIPETTAI 10050796 SUBASH P 33050400502-GHSS AMANIMALLAPURAM Pending

DINDIGUL Inter District 10102004 KARTHICK G 33131400109-GOVT. HSS, ALAGAPURI 10142326 MURUGAN S 33140201205-G.H.SCHOOL, T.SELLANDIPALAYAM Pending

DINDIGUL Inter District 10131521 ANITHA K 33130100610-GHSS, ATHOOR 10221043 PANDEESWARI K 33240901202-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL, ELUMALAI Pending

DINDIGUL Inter District 10132484 RENUGADEVI P T 33130201008-GOVT MODEL HSS, VIRUVEEDU 10213348 KAVITHALAYA R 33230900303-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SEVVOOR Pending

DINDIGUL Inter District 10138476 BHUVANESWARI G 33131202909-GHSS,THALAIYUTHU 10104570 MOHAMED ASLAM  U 33330600908-GHSS DHALAVAIPATTINAM Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10081526 THANGAPPANDIAN K M 33131201009-GOVT.H.SCHOOL,PORULUR 10134190 RAMAKRISHNAN T 33130600213-GOVT.HSS. ,SENDURAI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10130567 MURUGESAN N 33131102205-GHS, MARUNOOTHU 10133563 KANNAKI K 33130401807-CHINRAJ DHANA GHSS PULIAMPATTI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10132367 KATHIRESAN R 33130200611-GHS, VIRALIPATTI 10133148 DEGAUL S 33130301710-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ,SIRUMALAI PUDUR Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10133148 DEGAUL S 33130301710-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ,SIRUMALAI PUDUR 10132367 KATHIRESAN R 33130200611-GHS, VIRALIPATTI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10133717 SUBRAMANIAN T 33130500404-GHSS, MANNAVANUR 10133749 PARAMESWARI CHITRA M 33131101709-GHSS,SENGURICHI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10133749 PARAMESWARI CHITRA M 33131101709-GHSS,SENGURICHI 10133717 SUBRAMANIAN T 33130500404-GHSS, MANNAVANUR Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10134261 HEMAMALINI R 33130600310-GHS, KUDAGIPATTY 10134920 POURNIMA D 33130602403-GHS, LINGAVADI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10134920 POURNIMA D 33130602403-GHS, LINGAVADI 10134261 HEMAMALINI R 33130600310-GHS, KUDAGIPATTY Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10135558 GIRIJAA SUNDAR R 33130702015-GHS,KOZHINJIPATTI 10137173 ANANTH M 33131001507-GHS,KARISALPATTI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10135561 POTHUMANI V 33130702015-GHS,KOZHINJIPATTI 10336095 SATHYA K 33131203007-GHS,SAMINATHAPURAM Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10136103 SINDHAMANI S 33130602510-GHS, PARALIPUDUR 10138596 RAGHUKUMAR C 33131203706-GHSS,KOKKARAKKAL VALASU Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10136175 RENGARAJ   A 33131401301-GHSS,NAGAIYAKOTTAI 10136117 AMIRTHAM  U 33130802303-GHSS,MARKAMPATTI Pending



DINDIGUL Within District 10136194 REVATHI P 33130802904-NEHRUJI GHSS,IDAYAKOTTAI 10139546 ANDIVEL P 33130800907-K.R GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ODDANCHATHRAM Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10137173 ANANTH M 33131001507-GHS,KARISALPATTI 10135558 GIRIJAA SUNDAR R 33130702015-GHS,KOZHINJIPATTI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10138552 SANTHI  V 33130602206-GHSS, VATHIPATTI 30647920 SOPHIA G 33131300607-GHS,VELVARKOTTAI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10138596 RAGHUKUMAR C 33131203706-GHSS,KOKKARAKKAL VALASU 10136103 SINDHAMANI S 33130602510-GHS, PARALIPUDUR Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10139288 KARTHICK P 33131400109-GOVT. HSS, ALAGAPURI 10347434 GOMATHE M P 33130201008-GOVT MODEL HSS, VIRUVEEDU Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10139713 AYYAKANNU R 33131401408-GHSS,K.RAMANATHAPURAM 10139737 BAALACHANDER P 33131401503-GHS,USILAMPATTI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10139827 VASANTHA S 33131402005-GHS,MARAMBADI 10162234 SELVARAJ A 33131401505-GHS,NALLAMANARKOTTAI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10162234 SELVARAJ A 33131401505-GHS,NALLAMANARKOTTAI 10139827 VASANTHA S 33131402005-GHS,MARAMBADI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10336095 SATHYA K 33131203007-GHS,SAMINATHAPURAM 10135561 POTHUMANI V 33130702015-GHS,KOZHINJIPATTI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 10347434 GOMATHE M P 33130201008-GOVT MODEL HSS, VIRUVEEDU 10139288 KARTHICK P 33131400109-GOVT. HSS, ALAGAPURI Pending

DINDIGUL Within District 30647920 SOPHIA G 33131300607-GHS,VELVARKOTTAI 10138552 SANTHI  V 33130602206-GHSS, VATHIPATTI Pending

ERODE Inter District 10099162 SELVI  M 33100301824-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KURUPPANAICKENPALAYAM 10335673 GOWRI M 33091100220-GHS VEMANKATTUVALASU Pending

ERODE Inter District 10101970 SATHYA E 33100107002-GHSS CHENNAMPATTI 20083516 NITHYA PRIYA S 33080500510-GHS SANARAPATTI Pending

ERODE Inter District 10102733 DHIVYA S 33100201612-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SINTHAGOUNDANPALAYAM 10107423 BANU PRIYA  S 33330901402-GHS THAMMAREDDIPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Inter District 10103752 VASANTHAMANI M 33100401201-GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, PANAYAMPALLI 10125239 SHIYAMALA S 33331600805-GHSS KARUVALUR Pending

ERODE Inter District 10109778 RATHIKA  S 33101401806-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MALAYAPPALAYAM 10111981 KANIMOZHI S 33332201110-G GIRLS HSS PERUMANALLUR Pending

ERODE Inter District 10109875 SUGUNAKUMARI V 33101402306-GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VEMANDAMPALAYAM 10118624 SASIKALA  M 33120400440-GHS SUGUNAPURAM Pending

ERODE Inter District 10110688 MANONMANI D 33101600311-GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, INDIYAMPALAYAM 10131033 KANNAN D 33332205104-KSC GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL TIRUPPUR Pending

ERODE Inter District 10763796 GOMATHI P 33100201202-GHSS MOONGILPATTY 10098394 SUGUNA K 33091000103-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THANNEERPANDALPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Inter District 30654022 SELVI M 33100102305-GHSS SINGAMPETTAI 10142153 SOFIA J 33140200106-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,K.P.THALAIPATTY Pending

ERODE Within District 10065773 VELUMANI C 33100400903-GOVT. HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL, BHAVANISAGAR 10109600 ESWARAMOORTHY S 33101401209-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KUMMAKKALIPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10101508 LATHA D 33100100404-GHSS GURUVAREDDIYUR 20105845 GOMATHI  GP 33100702010-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PERIYAVALASU Pending

ERODE Within District 10102154 JEYAKUMAR  L  S 33100200117-GMHSS,SELLAMPALAYAM 10106947 MURUGESAN R 33100802407-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MANIYAKARANPUDUR Pending

ERODE Within District 10102946 SANTHOSHKUMAR B 33101200805-GHSS,GANAPATHIPALAYAM 10110495 JAYANTHI S 33101503115-GBHSS,PERUNDURAI Pending

ERODE Within District 10103069 NAGARAJAN  B 33100301101-GOVERNMENT VINOBHA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THALAVAIPETTAI 10109468 NALINI K 33101400608-GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAVAKATTUPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10103141 MANI A.P 33100301502-GHSS PERIYAPULIYUR 10105956 RAJA K 33101402306-GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VEMANDAMPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10103238 SELVAGANESAN P 33100301705-GGHSS  KAVINDAPADI 10110095 BABY  G 33101501306-MPD GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,THINGALUR Pending

ERODE Within District 10103294 SAMINATHAN C 33100301712-GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  KAVINDAPADI 10103295 SATHISH T 33100500909-GHS,MUGASIPIDARIYUR Pending

ERODE Within District 10103295 SATHISH T 33100500909-GHS,MUGASIPIDARIYUR 10103294 SAMINATHAN C 33100301712-GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  KAVINDAPADI Pending

ERODE Within District 10105100 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 33100700301-GGHSS, CHITHODE 10103217 BAGYAVATHI S 33100301705-GGHSS  KAVINDAPADI Pending

ERODE Within District 10105235 SUNDARESAN H 33101001612-GBHSS,SIVAGIRI 10332959  SAKTHIVEL M 33100703708-GHSS, RAMANATHAPURAM PUDHUR Pending

ERODE Within District 10105771 DHARMALINGAM  P 33100706414-GHSS, KASIPALAYAM 10107682 VELUMANI P 33101000603-GHSS,PASUR Pending

ERODE Within District 10105956 RAJA K 33101402306-GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VEMANDAMPALAYAM 10103141 MANI A.P 33100301502-GHSS PERIYAPULIYUR Pending

ERODE Within District 10106947 MURUGESAN R 33100802407-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MANIYAKARANPUDUR 10102154 JEYAKUMAR  L  S 33100200117-GMHSS,SELLAMPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10107682 VELUMANI P 33101000603-GHSS,PASUR 10105771 DHARMALINGAM  P 33100706414-GHSS, KASIPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10108958 SENTHILNATHAN T 33101203011-GHS,VADUGAPATTI 10598552 VENKATESWARAN S 33100500111-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KAMARAJNAGAR Pending

ERODE Within District 10109468 NALINI K 33101400608-GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAVAKATTUPALAYAM 10103069 NAGARAJAN  B 33100301101-GOVERNMENT VINOBHA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THALAVAIPETTAI Pending

ERODE Within District 10109600 ESWARAMOORTHY S 33101401209-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KUMMAKKALIPALAYAM 10065773 VELUMANI C 33100400903-GOVT. HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL, BHAVANISAGAR Pending

ERODE Within District 10110095 BABY  G 33101501306-MPD GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,THINGALUR 10103238 SELVAGANESAN P 33100301705-GGHSS  KAVINDAPADI Pending

ERODE Within District 10110495 JAYANTHI S 33101503115-GBHSS,PERUNDURAI 10102946 SANTHOSHKUMAR B 33101200805-GHSS,GANAPATHIPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10110598 BHUVANESWARI R 33101600107-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VEDARNAGAR,PUTHUVADAVALLI 10111580 ANGAPPAN A 33101200805-GHSS,GANAPATHIPALAYAM Pending

ERODE Within District 10111580 ANGAPPAN A 33101200805-GHSS,GANAPATHIPALAYAM 10110598 BHUVANESWARI R 33101600107-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VEDARNAGAR,PUTHUVADAVALLI Pending

ERODE Within District 10332959  SAKTHIVEL M 33100703708-GHSS, RAMANATHAPURAM PUDHUR 10105235 SUNDARESAN H 33101001612-GBHSS,SIVAGIRI Pending

ERODE Within District 10598552 VENKATESWARAN S 33100500111-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KAMARAJNAGAR 10108958 SENTHILNATHAN T 33101203011-GHS,VADUGAPATTI Pending

ERODE Within District 20105845 GOMATHI  GP 33100702010-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PERIYAVALASU 10101508 LATHA D 33100100404-GHSS GURUVAREDDIYUR Pending

KALLAKURICHI Inter District 10078286 MATHESWARI A 33071802308-GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHINNASALEM 10083456 GOMATHI  A 33080500309-GHSS V.METTUPALAYAM Pending

KALLAKURICHI Inter District 10770232 SRIVANITHA M 33071504202-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MOONGILTHURAIPATTU 10089385 SAKTHIVEL M 33080600506-GHSS,DASANAICKENPATTY Pending

KALLAKURICHI Within District 10078016 SANKAR J 33071800402-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PAITHANTHURAI 10748968 RAJA A 33071700105-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDUTHAVAINATHAM Pending

KALLAKURICHI Within District 10748968 RAJA A 33071700105-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDUTHAVAINATHAM 10078016 SANKAR J 33071800402-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PAITHANTHURAI Pending

KANCHEEPURAM Inter District 10021151 LATHA P 33030207201-GHS, DEVERIAMPAKKAM 10021033 BHUVANESWARI A 33030605308-GGHS, Manampathy Pending

KANCHEEPURAM Within District 10005516 MURUGAIYAN  K 33030105312-GHS SEVILIMEDU 10550484 THIRUVENKATAM  A 33030404602-GHS KATRAMBAKKAM Pending

KANCHEEPURAM Within District 10550484 THIRUVENKATAM  A 33030404602-GHS KATRAMBAKKAM 10005516 MURUGAIYAN  K 33030105312-GHS SEVILIMEDU Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Inter District 10273174 AMINA BEGAM S 33300101308-GHSS-ARALVAIMOZHI 10265155 JENNI STELLA S 33291103208-GGHSS NANGUNERI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Inter District 10273532 VANAJA S 33300200610-GHS RAMAPURAM 10263353 RAJAMONY J 33290804808-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KALINGAPATTI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Inter District 10276775 ALWIN G 33300500712-GHSS-KANNATTUVILAI 10245459 PAUL THURAI S 33270503102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KULATHUR Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Inter District 10821643 S.REGINA 33300101005-GHSS-KURATHIYARAI 10816456 VARATHA RAJAN S 33290704114-TPS(B)GHSS PAVOORCHATRAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10207500 BANUMATHI G 33300800406-GHSS KEEZHKULAM 10274642 SREEKALA A S 33300205801-SLB GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL-NAGERCOIL Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10243553 ANURATHA K 33300400508-GHSS ANAKUZHI 10277495 RETNAKUMARI R 33300700112-GHSS THIKKURICHY Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10247425 THANKAMMAL BHARATHI A 33300201902-GHSS VADASERY 10275328 MONIKANDAN  R 33300400105-GHSS ALOOR Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10272778 REENA T 33300100303-GHS-VELLAMADAM 10277470 ASWATHY K I 33300800406-GHSS KEEZHKULAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10272892 SUNITHA J 33300100505-GHSS-THITTUVILAI 10278288 BAVANI  P 33300700711-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,UTHIRAMCODE Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10273192 RAJALEKSHMI S. N. 33300101314-GHS-ARAL KUMARAPURAM 10277438 SAHILA K 33300700810-GHS- VELLAMCODE Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10273234 JABA JEEVA A 33300200109-GHS MAHADANAPURAM 10273235 THANGAMALAR V 33300500404-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MOOLACHI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10273235 THANGAMALAR V 33300500404-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MOOLACHI 10273234 JABA JEEVA A 33300200109-GHS MAHADANAPURAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10273320 SUDHA P S 33300200207-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ELANTHAYADIVILAI 10278918 BALA SUNDARI C 33300800610-GHS UNNAMALAIKADAI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10274185 SUNTHARI  I 33300100203-GHSS-MADHAVALAYAM 10276654 VENI A U 33300500606-GHS PEYANKUZHI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10274783 AROCKIA JENCY J 33300300204-GHSS THENGAMPUTHOOR 10568248 G THANGA MALAR 33300500605-GHS(GIRLS),ERANIEL Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10274858 SUKU C S 33300300306-GHS-PUTHOOR 10276556 GUNASEKARAN I 33300500515-GHS KUMARAPURAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10275328 MONIKANDAN  R 33300400105-GHSS ALOOR 10247425 THANKAMMAL BHARATHI A 33300201902-GHSS VADASERY Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10275352 KIRUBHA JINI P 33300400211-GHS THALAKULAM 10278804 VISALAKSHI C 33300800417-GHS KEEZHKULAM WEST Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10276556 GUNASEKARAN I 33300500515-GHS KUMARAPURAM 10274858 SUKU C S 33300300306-GHS-PUTHOOR Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10276654 VENI A U 33300500606-GHS PEYANKUZHI 10274185 SUNTHARI  I 33300100203-GHSS-MADHAVALAYAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10277438 SAHILA K 33300700810-GHS- VELLAMCODE 10273192 RAJALEKSHMI S. N. 33300101314-GHS-ARAL KUMARAPURAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10277470 ASWATHY K I 33300800406-GHSS KEEZHKULAM 10272778 REENA T 33300100303-GHS-VELLAMADAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10277495 RETNAKUMARI R 33300700112-GHSS THIKKURICHY 10243553 ANURATHA K 33300400508-GHSS ANAKUZHI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10277898 VIJAYA PRABHA  D 33300700306-GHSS-PALUKAL 10278599 SREEJA  V S 33300800312-GHSS MATHICODE Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10278288 BAVANI  P 33300700711-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,UTHIRAMCODE 10272892 SUNITHA J 33300100505-GHSS-THITTUVILAI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10278599 SREEJA  V S 33300800312-GHSS MATHICODE 10277898 VIJAYA PRABHA  D 33300700306-GHSS-PALUKAL Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10278804 VISALAKSHI C 33300800417-GHS KEEZHKULAM WEST 10275352 KIRUBHA JINI P 33300400211-GHS THALAKULAM Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10278918 BALA SUNDARI C 33300800610-GHS UNNAMALAIKADAI 10273320 SUDHA P S 33300200207-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ELANTHAYADIVILAI Pending

KANNIYAKUMARI Within District 10568248 G THANGA MALAR 33300500605-GHS(GIRLS),ERANIEL 10274783 AROCKIA JENCY J 33300300204-GHSS THENGAMPUTHOOR Pending

KARUR Inter District 10141291 THANGARAJU S 33140100207-P.E.V.R. GOVT.HR.SEC.SCH,NOYYAL 10121239 BABY R 33330800805-GHS V.VELUR Pending

KARUR Inter District 10141591 RAJU K 33140101507-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL, MANMANGALAM 10094949 KAVITHA K 33090101304-GHS KEERAMBUR Pending

KARUR Inter District 10142153 SOFIA J 33140200106-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,K.P.THALAIPATTY 30654022 SELVI M 33100102305-GHSS SINGAMPETTAI Pending

KARUR Inter District 10142326 MURUGAN S 33140201205-G.H.SCHOOL, T.SELLANDIPALAYAM 10102004 KARTHICK G 33131400109-GOVT. HSS, ALAGAPURI Pending

KARUR Inter District 10143820 RAJAMANI P 33140101406-GOVT.GIRLS.HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VANGAL 10130673 SIVAGAMI M 33090402402-GHSS SEVINTHIPATTI Pending

KARUR Inter District 10385389 ELAKKIYA M 33140101730-GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC SCHOOL,KARUR 10188963 SUKANYA  J D 33210102105-GHSS (GIRLS) - THANJAVUR Pending

KARUR Inter District 10821181 ANTONY CLARA J 33140800305-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NEITHALUR 10770105 THENMOZHI SM 33150502002-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PANNANKOMBU Pending

KARUR Within District 10141620 MANOHARAN P 33140302105-GOVT.HIGHER.SEC.SCHOOL,ESANATHAM 10144470 MUHAMMED YUSUF MEERAN A.M 33140200106-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,K.P.THALAIPATTY Pending

KARUR Within District 10142323 SENGUTTUVAN K 33140201205-G.H.SCHOOL, T.SELLANDIPALAYAM 10145804 DHIVYA P 33140800706-G.H.SCHOOL, KAVALKARANPATTY Pending

KARUR Within District 10142535 RAJESWARI R 33140201807-Government Higher Secondary School ,Uppidamangalam 10142863 UMADEVI A 33140300208-GHSS, MALAIKOVILUR Pending

KARUR Within District 10142846 THANGAVELU M 33140101507-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL, MANMANGALAM 30654388 ANANTHI S 33140202410-G.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,VELIYANAI Pending

KARUR Within District 10142863 UMADEVI A 33140300208-GHSS, MALAIKOVILUR 10142535 RAJESWARI R 33140201807-Government Higher Secondary School ,Uppidamangalam Pending

KARUR Within District 10144108 SIVASAMY M 33140501206-GHS MAYANUR 10144392 AYYAVU M 33140102303-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SOMUR Pending

KARUR Within District 10144392 AYYAVU M 33140102303-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SOMUR 10144108 SIVASAMY M 33140501206-GHS MAYANUR Pending

KARUR Within District 10144470 MUHAMMED YUSUF MEERAN A.M 33140200106-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,K.P.THALAIPATTY 10141620 MANOHARAN P 33140302105-GOVT.HIGHER.SEC.SCHOOL,ESANATHAM Pending

KARUR Within District 10145610 PRIYA M 33140800108-GHSS, G.UDAIYAPATTY 10162228 RAMYA T 33140601709-GHSS, PALAVIDUTHI Pending

KARUR Within District 10145804 DHIVYA P 33140800706-G.H.SCHOOL, KAVALKARANPATTY 10142323 SENGUTTUVAN K 33140201205-G.H.SCHOOL, T.SELLANDIPALAYAM Pending

KARUR Within District 10162228 RAMYA T 33140601709-GHSS, PALAVIDUTHI 10145610 PRIYA M 33140800108-GHSS, G.UDAIYAPATTY Pending

KARUR Within District 10380525 BHUVANESWARI N 33140202106-GOVT. HR. SEC SCHOOL, MANAVADI 10141359 SEKAR P 33140100607-GOVT.BOYS. HR.SEC SCHOOL,PUGALUR Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Inter District 10283188 SADHASIVAM S 33311106402-GHSS MORANAHALLI 10282322 JOICE P 33042201006-GOVT HS KASINAICKANPATTI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Inter District 10285151 RAVICHANDRAN  S 33311417201-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, UDHANAPALLI 10265451 SIVARAMAN S 33291106308-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL THIRUVENGADANATHAPURAM Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Inter District 10385794 SENTHIL KUMAR K 33311715702-GHSS URIGAM 10050519 KALPANA P 33050314302-GHSS SELLAMUDI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Inter District 10568791 ASHOKKUHMAR V 33311100502-MUTHAMIZH GHSS ARASAMPATTI 10029839 SANGEETHA M 33050512203-GHSS BOMMAHALLI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Inter District 10661579 PERIYASAMY M 33311608504-GHSS-BOYS RAYAKOTTAI 10052189 SARAVANAN K 33050506903-GHSS KAMALAPURAM Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10280102 SIVACHANDRAN V 33310903502-GHSS KEELKUPPAM 10280390 SIVARAMAN T 33310908002-GHS PUNGANAI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10280390 SIVARAMAN T 33310908002-GHS PUNGANAI 10280102 SIVACHANDRAN V 33310903502-GHSS KEELKUPPAM Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10280865 KUPPUSAMY M 33311001902-GHSS CHINNAMELUPALLI 10282928 VELU P 33311201605-GHSS BARGUR BOYS Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10281805 CHITRA M 33311100202-GHSS AGARAM 10770420 VEDIAPPAN A 33311304402-GHSS, KUNDARAPALLI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10282043 AMBUJATSHI C 33311304702-GOVT HSS KURUBARAPALLI 10284371 SASIKALA N 33311307610-GHSS-GIRLS, VEPPANAPALLI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10282928 VELU P 33311201605-GHSS BARGUR BOYS 10280865 KUPPUSAMY M 33311001902-GHSS CHINNAMELUPALLI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10284371 SASIKALA N 33311307610-GHSS-GIRLS, VEPPANAPALLI 10282043 AMBUJATSHI C 33311304702-GOVT HSS KURUBARAPALLI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10287044 SUGANTHARAJAN  S 33311608504-GHSS-BOYS RAYAKOTTAI 10286616 SUGAVANAM P 33311510006-GHSS ZUZUVADI Pending

KRISHNAGIRI Within District 10770420 VEDIAPPAN A 33311304402-GHSS, KUNDARAPALLI 10281805 CHITRA M 33311100202-GHSS AGARAM Pending

MADURAI Inter District 10217300 CHANDRASEKAR M 33240500402-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, POTTAPATTI 10201027 JOHN JEYASEELAN P 33220304705-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL(B) VIRALIMALAI Pending

MADURAI Inter District 10217339 VIJAYALAKSHMI K 33240500604-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, SOKKAMPATTI 10230362 BHANUMATHY  P 33250500317-GOVT HSS, MURUKKODAI Pending

MADURAI Inter District 10217906 RESSUL RAJ P 33240600603-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, POIGAIKARAIPATTI 10240326 SAMUVEL RAJA D 33260900507-G.H.S.S.,BOOVANATHAPURAM Pending

MADURAI Inter District 10217910 PETER JAMES M 33240600603-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, POIGAIKARAIPATTI 10210701 CHITHRA K 33230403505-GOVT HSS PALAYANOOR Pending

MADURAI Inter District 10221043 PANDEESWARI K 33240901202-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL, ELUMALAI 10131521 ANITHA K 33130100610-GHSS, ATHOOR Pending

MADURAI Within District 10141844 RAMESHBABU J 33240610603-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL, Y.OTHAKKADAI 10216404 ATHILAKSHMI V 33240301403-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, SIVARAKOTTAI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10187114 MALATHI M 33240102402-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, VELLAIYAMPATTI 10217105 EMELDA JOSEPH MARY P 33240402304-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, M.SUBBULAPURAM Pending

MADURAI Within District 10197766 AROCKIA VERCILIYA L 33240901303-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, M. KALLUPATTI 10220604 DEVASENA  R 33240804002-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, URANGANPATTI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10199371 AARTHI M 33240601802-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MATHUR 10221468 SUGUNADEVI R 33240903106-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL THULLUKUTTINAICKANUR Pending

MADURAI Within District 10203661 SHARMILA R 33240606102-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, KALIMANGALAM 10224098 GLADIS  M 33241300104-MADURA SUGARS GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL.PANDIARAJAPURAM Pending

MADURAI Within District 10216404 ATHILAKSHMI V 33240301403-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, SIVARAKOTTAI 10141844 RAMESHBABU J 33240610603-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL, Y.OTHAKKADAI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10217105 EMELDA JOSEPH MARY P 33240402304-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, M.SUBBULAPURAM 10187114 MALATHI M 33240102402-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, VELLAIYAMPATTI Pending



MADURAI Within District 10218211 GEORGE J 33240603803-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, ANDARKOTTARAM 10219363 JESUDAS SELVARAJ  V 33240705702-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MALAIPATTI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10218998 MANIMARAN   P.K 33240701102-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, CHINNAPATTI 10219411 JANAKIRAMAN M 33240707002-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SAMAYANALLUR Pending

MADURAI Within District 10219363 JESUDAS SELVARAJ  V 33240705702-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MALAIPATTI 10218211 GEORGE J 33240603803-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, ANDARKOTTARAM Pending

MADURAI Within District 10219411 JANAKIRAMAN M 33240707002-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, SAMAYANALLUR 10218998 MANIMARAN   P.K 33240701102-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, CHINNAPATTI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10220543 GNANARATHINAM R 33240803802-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, THANIAMANGALAM 10306122 VASANTHAKUMARI P 33241300803-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL, T.VADIPATTI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10220604 DEVASENA  R 33240804002-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, URANGANPATTI 10197766 AROCKIA VERCILIYA L 33240901303-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, M. KALLUPATTI Pending

MADURAI Within District 10224098 GLADIS  M 33241300104-MADURA SUGARS GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL.PANDIARAJAPURAM 10203661 SHARMILA R 33240606102-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, KALIMANGALAM Pending

MADURAI Within District 10306122 VASANTHAKUMARI P 33241300803-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL, T.VADIPATTI 10220543 GNANARATHINAM R 33240803802-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, THANIAMANGALAM Pending

MAYILADUTHURAI Within District 10178695 JAWAHAR SUNDAR SINGH G 33190901510-GHSS,KUTHALAM 10184636 SELVI   S 33190701803-GHS SITHAMALLI Pending

MAYILADUTHURAI Within District 10184636 SELVI   S 33190701803-GHS SITHAMALLI 10178695 JAWAHAR SUNDAR SINGH G 33190901510-GHSS,KUTHALAM Pending

NAGAPATTINAM Inter District 10176338 DHANARAJA M 33190301101-GHSS KURUKKATHI 10227552 SASIREKHA  R 33250100529-GOVT HSS, KANNIAPPAPILLAIPATTI Pending

NAGAPATTINAM Inter District 10177961 SAKTHIRAJ N 33190601903-GHSS THAGATTUR 10187893 KALAIVANI  V 33200902603-GHSS PAMANI Pending

NAGAPATTINAM Within District 10177508 SARANYADEVI B 33190503506-GHS KALLIMEDU 10348647 PAPPASELVAM C 33190401001-GHSS VETTAIKKARANIRUPPU Pending

NAGAPATTINAM Within District 10177540 SARASWATHI S 33190600107-GHSS PUSHPAVANAM 10177851 SANGEETHA B 33190601203-GHSS THOPPUTHURAI -MODEL Pending

NAGAPATTINAM Within District 10177851 SANGEETHA B 33190601203-GHSS THOPPUTHURAI -MODEL 10177540 SARASWATHI S 33190600107-GHSS PUSHPAVANAM Pending

NAGAPATTINAM Within District 10348647 PAPPASELVAM C 33190401001-GHSS VETTAIKKARANIRUPPU 10177508 SARANYADEVI B 33190503506-GHS KALLIMEDU Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10094949 KAVITHA K 33090101304-GHS KEERAMBUR 10141591 RAJU K 33140101507-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL, MANMANGALAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10095033 KARTHIK K 33090100444-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, CHINNAMUTHALAIPATTY 10057377 KARTHIK P 33060502801-GHSS KILKODUNGALORE Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10095207 ABIRAMI K 33090900105-GHS R PUDUPATTI 10082148 MEHALA C 33080203802-GHS GOPALAPURAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10098436 VASUKI K 33091000404-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PATLUR 10054080 ARUMUGAM T 33050706502-GHS S.AMMAPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10099157 BABYKALA K 33091100116-GHSS KULLANAICKANPALAYAM 10083464 GOWRI S 33080500309-GHSS V.METTUPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10130673 SIVAGAMI M 33090402402-GHSS SEVINTHIPATTI 10143820 RAJAMANI P 33140101406-GOVT.GIRLS.HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VANGAL Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10335673 GOWRI M 33091100220-GHS VEMANKATTUVALASU 10099162 SELVI  M 33100301824-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KURUPPANAICKENPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Inter District 10548432 RAMACHANDRAN  K 33090701204-GHSS SINGALANTHAPURAM 10084742 RENUGA R 33080100305-GHSS KONDAIYAMPALLI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10076600 DHIVYA P 33090101203-GHSS ERNAPURAM 10100316 SANGEETHA P 33091300503-GHS KUPPANDAPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10077906 MAYILSAMY R 33091400106-GHSS KANDAMPALAYAM 10349051 RAJESWARI N 33091402215-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KUPPUCHIPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10094773 DR N KUMARESAN 33090100428-GGHSS  NAMAKKAL 10094951 VIDHYA A 33090201014-MODEL SCHOOL, KOLLIHILLS Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10094803 GOMATHI R 33090100428-GGHSS  NAMAKKAL 10095725 JAYANTHI S S 33090302404-GHSS VALAYAPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10094924 JEEVITHA S 33090101203-GHSS ERNAPURAM 10096385 SANTHI S S 33090500205-GGHSS KALAPPANAICKENPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10094951 VIDHYA A 33090201014-MODEL SCHOOL, KOLLIHILLS 10094773 DR N KUMARESAN 33090100428-GGHSS  NAMAKKAL Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10095725 JAYANTHI S S 33090302404-GHSS VALAYAPATTI 10094803 GOMATHI R 33090100428-GGHSS  NAMAKKAL Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10096008 MESI K 33090401205-GHSS POTTIREDDIPATTI 10099387 KAVITHA K 33091100221-GHS ARUVANKADU Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10096385 SANTHI S S 33090500205-GGHSS KALAPPANAICKENPATTI 10094924 JEEVITHA S 33090101203-GHSS ERNAPURAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10096858 VALARMATHI P 33090601902-GHSS PACHAL 10097695 NADHIYA P 33090801105-GHSS ATHANUR Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10097195 RENUKA T 33090700422-GHSS-SIVANANDA SALAI 10097807 AMIRTHALINGAM P 33090900407-GGHSS NAMAGIRIPETTAI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10097559 THAMILSELVI M 33090800403-GOVERNMENT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ALAVAIPATTI VENNANDUR 10098156 KAVITHA T 33090901210-GHSS UDAIYARPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10097695 NADHIYA P 33090801105-GHSS ATHANUR 10096858 VALARMATHI P 33090601902-GHSS PACHAL Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10097807 AMIRTHALINGAM P 33090900407-GGHSS NAMAGIRIPETTAI 10097195 RENUKA T 33090700422-GHSS-SIVANANDA SALAI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10098156 KAVITHA T 33090901210-GHSS UDAIYARPALAYAM 10097559 THAMILSELVI M 33090800403-GOVERNMENT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ALAVAIPATTI VENNANDUR Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10098466 SATHYA K 33091000506-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  ERAYAMANGALAM 10098832 PARTHASARATHI M 33090402402-GHSS SEVINTHIPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10098832 PARTHASARATHI M 33090402402-GHSS SEVINTHIPATTI 10098466 SATHYA K 33091000506-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  ERAYAMANGALAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10098868 LOGANATHAN  S 33090700804-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,KUNAVELAMPATTY PUDUR 10342338 BABY S 33091001706-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, KARUMAGOUNDAMPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10099387 KAVITHA K 33091100221-GHS ARUVANKADU 10096008 MESI K 33090401205-GHSS POTTIREDDIPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10100316 SANGEETHA P 33091300503-GHS KUPPANDAPALAYAM 10076600 DHIVYA P 33090101203-GHSS ERNAPURAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10100444 MANIMEGALAI K 33091301207-GHSS ELACHIPALAYAM 10095003 VARADARAJAN P 33090101702-GHS THOTTIPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10100589 SELVI N 33091302503-GHSS VELAGOUNDAMPATTI 10110318 VIJAYA  B 33090402402-GHSS SEVINTHIPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10101062 SIVAKUMAR S 33091500502-GHSS SOLASIRAMANI 10156597 SUGANYA S 33091001005-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VITTAMPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10101201 GANESAN  R 33090500110-GGHSS SENDAMANGALAM 10575201 PURATCHIMANI V R 33091501608-GHSS JEDARPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10110318 VIJAYA  B 33090402402-GHSS SEVINTHIPATTI 10100589 SELVI N 33091302503-GHSS VELAGOUNDAMPATTI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10156597 SUGANYA S 33091001005-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, VITTAMPALAYAM 10101062 SIVAKUMAR S 33091500502-GHSS SOLASIRAMANI Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10342338 BABY S 33091001706-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, KARUMAGOUNDAMPALAYAM 10098868 LOGANATHAN  S 33090700804-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,KUNAVELAMPATTY PUDUR Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10349051 RAJESWARI N 33091402215-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KUPPUCHIPALAYAM 10077906 MAYILSAMY R 33091400106-GHSS KANDAMPALAYAM Pending

NAMAKKAL Within District 10575201 PURATCHIMANI V R 33091501608-GHSS JEDARPALAYAM 10101201 GANESAN  R 33090500110-GGHSS SENDAMANGALAM Pending

PERAMBALUR Inter District 10159576 BALACHANDAR  K 33160303403-GHSS POOLAMBADI 10088384 SUGUNAMONICA V 33081300604-GHSS THANDAVARAYAPURAM Pending

PERAMBALUR Inter District 10761158 SUGANTHI S 33160401102-GHSS_KURUMBALUR 10127181 GOVINDARAJU  G 33331801215-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLADAM Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10204336 MARIAPUSHPAM R 33220704407-GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, PONNANVIDUTHI 10241871 KUMAR P 33261002002-GHSS,SEVALPATTI - MODEL Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10204337 SARASWATHI K 33220704407-GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, PONNANVIDUTHI 10096177 ROHINI P 33090401904-GGHSS ERUMAPATTY Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10205949 PREM ANANDH J 33221004004-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALLUR 10573532 J SENTHIL SELVAN 33230101905-GOVT HSS MANGUDI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10206411 SATHYAPRIYA P 33220104604-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PULIYUR 10148463 RATHA C 33150303707-GHSS, SIRUGAMBUR Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10206427 SUBBULAKSHMI S 33220902406-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VARPATTU 20246737 SAKTHIVEL K 33270710102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VENGALAKURICHI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10207891 RAMYA S 33221303906-GOVT. HR.SEC. SCHOOL. KARUR 10261120 ILANGOVAN M 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Inter District 10604555 SUBASHINI P 33220302304-GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KAVARAPATTI 10126230 KARPAGAM D 33121701106-GHSS OOMAPALAYAM Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10198924 JESINTHA JEYARAKKINI M A 33220101304-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ODUGAMPATTI 10203235 ARUL GEETHA  P 33220603503-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PALLATHIVIDUTHI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10200230 ISWARYA A 33220205903-GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL.ANNAVASAL 10319621 LEELAVATHI P 33220205907-GOVERMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANNAVASAL Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10203235 ARUL GEETHA  P 33220603503-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PALLATHIVIDUTHI 10198924 JESINTHA JEYARAKKINI M A 33220101304-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ODUGAMPATTI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10206206 KANNAN V 33221107202-GOVERNMENT MODEL  HIGHER  SECONDARY  SCHOOL , ARANTHANGI 10207634 KUMAR M 33221101205-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, POOVAIMANAGAR Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10207634 KUMAR M 33221101205-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL, POOVAIMANAGAR 10206206 KANNAN V 33221107202-GOVERNMENT MODEL  HIGHER  SECONDARY  SCHOOL , ARANTHANGI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10309021 SELVAMAHESWARI R 33220205907-GOVERMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANNAVASAL 10200024 KALAIMAGAL A 33220301008-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KODUMBALUR Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10312969 PERUMAL M 33220604902-RTA.GOVT.HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,VALLATHIRAKOTTAI 10470460 UMARANI A 33220906902-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELASIVAPURI Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10319621 LEELAVATHI P 33220205907-GOVERMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANNAVASAL 10200230 ISWARYA A 33220205903-GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL.ANNAVASAL Pending

PUDUKKOTTAI Within District 10323041 GEETHA R 33220100505-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL THEMMAVUR 10182238 SIVASANGU T 33220501804-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SEMBATTUR. Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Inter District 10244136 SATHYABAMA  G V 33270206002-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANANDUR 10211110 MUTHUKUMAR P 33230503404-GOVT HSS, SALAIGRAMAM Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Inter District 10244585 RAJASUBBULAKSHIMI  V 33270308102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KAMUDAKUDI 10210599 DEVASENA K 33230302902-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VELLIKURICHI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Inter District 10245458 SIVAGANAPATHI B 33270503102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KULATHUR 10213503 UDHAYA GEETHA G 33230901505-GOVT HSS S VELANGUDI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Inter District 10245459 PAUL THURAI S 33270503102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KULATHUR 10276775 ALWIN G 33300500712-GHSS-KANNATTUVILAI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Inter District 20246737 SAKTHIVEL K 33270710102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VENGALAKURICHI 10206427 SUBBULAKSHMI S 33220902406-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VARPATTU Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10244370 JOTHILAKSHMI R 33270302102-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAIKUDI 10245045 RAMANATHAN K 33270310902-GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARAMAKUDI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10244661 PANDIPRIYA  M 33270309204-S.N.V. GOVERNMENT  MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, EMANESWARAM 10247746 MANORANCHANI S 33270812502-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAKIDARAM Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10245045 RAMANATHAN K 33270310902-GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARAMAKUDI 10244370 JOTHILAKSHMI R 33270302102-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAIKUDI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10246171 PARVATHI K.V 33270612002-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VAZHIMARICHAN 10246762 VIJAYA J 33270707502-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , PUZHUTHIKULAM Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10246762 VIJAYA J 33270707502-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , PUZHUTHIKULAM 10246171 PARVATHI K.V 33270612002-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VAZHIMARICHAN Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10246960 VIDHYAKALA M 33270710502-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , VILANGULATHUR 10827533 KAMALESWARI S 33271005302-GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, REGUNATHAPURAM Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10247740 MANGALESWARI  B 33270812502-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAKIDARAM 10248810 PAPPA MARGRET JANSIRANI K 33271001802-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PANAIYADIYENDAL Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10248810 PAPPA MARGRET JANSIRANI K 33271001802-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PANAIYADIYENDAL 10247740 MANGALESWARI  B 33270812502-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAKIDARAM Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10248811 JOHN VICTOR D 33271001802-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PANAIYADIYENDAL 10248810 PAPPA MARGRET JANSIRANI K 33271001802-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PANAIYADIYENDAL Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10248839 MARI K 33271002202-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRU UTHRAKOSAMANGAI 10329181 JEYAPRIYA P S 33270610604-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PERAIYUR Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10249546 ARUMUGAM S 33271102502-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, IRUMENI 10247534 KARPAGAM P 33270809102-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SIKKAL Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10249914 ELAIYARAJA D 33271106502-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VANIYANKULAM 10289497 DANIEL.D 33270308102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KAMUDAKUDI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10289497 DANIEL.D 33270308102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KAMUDAKUDI 10249914 ELAIYARAJA D 33271106502-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VANIYANKULAM Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10329181 JEYAPRIYA P S 33270610604-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PERAIYUR 10248839 MARI K 33271002202-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRU UTHRAKOSAMANGAI Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10344269 NALINI D R 33271102502-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, IRUMENI 10287133 B.RAJESWARI 33270904803-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , PERAVOOR Pending

RAMANATHAPURAM Within District 10827533 KAMALESWARI S 33271005302-GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, REGUNATHAPURAM 10246960 VIDHYAKALA M 33270710502-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , VILANGULATHUR Pending

RANIPET Inter District 10032029 MARGARET MERITTA M 33040201702-GHS KATTUPAKKAM 10274896 SILUVAI ANTONY S 33300300308-GHSS-SUNDAPATTIVILAI Pending

RANIPET Inter District 10302231 MALARVIZHI M 33040707105-GGHSS KALAVAI 10769326 MALA P 33060706506-GGMHSS ARNI Pending

SALEM Inter District 10081400 UMA SANKAR S 33080100607-GGHSS THAMAMPATTI 10155692 MANOHARI P 33151301305-GHS,SIKKATHAMBUR Pending

SALEM Inter District 10082148 MEHALA C 33080203802-GHS GOPALAPURAM 10095207 ABIRAMI K 33090900105-GHS R PUDUPATTI Pending

SALEM Inter District 10082377 SENTHILKUMAR G 33080300607-GHSS,PERIYA VADAGAMPATTI 10055090 THIRUVENKADAM S V 33050105702-GHSS MUKKALNAICKANPATTI Pending

SALEM Inter District 10083456 GOMATHI  A 33080500309-GHSS V.METTUPALAYAM 10078286 MATHESWARI A 33071802308-GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHINNASALEM Pending

SALEM Inter District 10083464 GOWRI S 33080500309-GHSS V.METTUPALAYAM 10099157 BABYKALA K 33091100116-GHSS KULLANAICKANPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Inter District 10084742 RENUGA R 33080100305-GHSS KONDAIYAMPALLI 10548432 RAMACHANDRAN  K 33090701204-GHSS SINGALANTHAPURAM Pending

SALEM Inter District 10085004 AGILA R 33080800902-GHSS MURUNGAPATTI 10100199 SHANMUGARAJU G 33091201802-GOVERNMENT HR SEC SCHOOL VAIYAPPAMALAI Pending

SALEM Inter District 10086375 MOHAMED MUSTAFA B 33080802202-GBHSS, ELAMPILLAI 10126790 SIVARAJ G 33331800306-GHSS GANAPATHIPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Inter District 10086611 KALAIYARASI A 33081000712-GGHSS THARAMANGALAM 10047394 SANGEETHA G 33050101420-GHSS AVVAIYAR GIRLS Pending

SALEM Inter District 10088384 SUGUNAMONICA V 33081300604-GHSS THANDAVARAYAPURAM 10159576 BALACHANDAR  K 33160303403-GHSS POOLAMBADI Pending

SALEM Inter District 10089385 SAKTHIVEL M 33080600506-GHSS,DASANAICKENPATTY 10770232 SRIVANITHA M 33071504202-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MOONGILTHURAIPATTU Pending

SALEM Inter District 10092884 BABU D 33082001512-GHSS YERCAUD 10053247 THIRUNAVUKKARASU S 33050609702-GHS T.AYYAMPATTY Pending

SALEM Inter District 10311658 INDIRAKUMAR M 33081802405-MODEL SCHOOL , SANKARI 10092065 SEENURAVISANKAR R 33100502801-GHSS, THIPPAMPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Inter District 20083516 NITHYA PRIYA S 33080500510-GHS SANARAPATTI 10101970 SATHYA E 33100107002-GHSS CHENNAMPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10079181 SELVI J 33081600104-GHSS CHINTHAMANIYUR 10084985 DHANASEKARAN M 33080800902-GHSS MURUNGAPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10081777 PRIYANGA A 33080200605-GHS VELLALAPATTY 10092049 NITHYA J 33081800307-GHS ARA KULLAMPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10081779 SIVAKUMAR A 33080200605-GHS VELLALAPATTY 10081952 RAMAMURTHI C 33080202102-GHS THAMAYANOOR Pending

SALEM Within District 10081909 KIRUBAKARAN  P 33080201508-MODEL SCHOOL , PETHANAIKANPALAYAM 10084556 LAVANYA SR 33080701202-GHSS, DEVIYAKURICHI Pending

SALEM Within District 10081935 MUTHURAMARAJA R 33081301408-GBHSS ATTUR 10082027 NIRMALA C 33080202903-GBHSS PETHANAICKENPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10081952 RAMAMURTHI C 33080202102-GHS THAMAYANOOR 10081779 SIVAKUMAR A 33080200605-GHS VELLALAPATTY Pending

SALEM Within District 10082004 MUKILA S 33080202903-GBHSS PETHANAICKENPALAYAM 10084289 RAJAMANI M 33080700103-GHS, SADHASIVAPURAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10082027 NIRMALA C 33080202903-GBHSS PETHANAICKENPALAYAM 10081935 MUTHURAMARAJA R 33081301408-GBHSS ATTUR Pending

SALEM Within District 10082283 THENMOZHI R 33080300310-GHSS,K.MORUR 10082607 PONNAMMAL R 33080301604-GHS, MOOKANUR Pending

SALEM Within District 10082607 PONNAMMAL R 33080301604-GHS, MOOKANUR 10082283 THENMOZHI R 33080300310-GHSS,K.MORUR Pending

SALEM Within District 10083172 SANTHANALAKSHMI J 33080400815-G.H.S.S., K.K.NAGAR 10087227 SEKAR P 33081405106-GHSS, UDAYAPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10083883 ANNAPOORANI R 33080600302-GHS PARANATTAMANGALAM 10088194 PARAMESHWARI  P 33081201109-GGHSS EDAPPADI Pending

SALEM Within District 10083886 MALARVIZHI U 33080600302-GHS PARANATTAMANGALAM 10087600 PADMAVATHI S 33081101305-GGHSS JALAKANDAPURAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10084289 RAJAMANI M 33080700103-GHS, SADHASIVAPURAM 10082004 MUKILA S 33080202903-GBHSS PETHANAICKENPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10084556 LAVANYA SR 33080701202-GHSS, DEVIYAKURICHI 10081909 KIRUBAKARAN  P 33080201508-MODEL SCHOOL , PETHANAIKANPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10084597 SIVAKUMAR C 33080701502-GHSS, SATHAPPADI 10088419 RAVICHANDRAN  C 33081300703-GHSS CHOKKANATHAPURAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10084985 DHANASEKARAN M 33080800902-GHSS MURUNGAPATTI 10079181 SELVI J 33081600104-GHSS CHINTHAMANIYUR Pending

SALEM Within District 10085509 AMUTHA S 33080804702-GHS, CHINNASEERAGAPADI 10093740 MOSES R 33082102305-GGHSS SALEM 1 Pending



SALEM Within District 10086030 VIJAYA PRABHA R 33080902008-GHSS, MANIYANOOR 10093290 KAVITHA T 33082101105-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL AR LINES Pending

SALEM Within District 10086948 SAKTHIVEL P 33081001611-GHSS, THUTTAMPATTI 10341185 ANANDHAN M 33080100305-GHSS KONDAIYAMPALLI Pending

SALEM Within District 10087173 SARANYAA  M 33081100218-GHSS SANDAIDHANAMPATTI 10087980 MANIMARAN K R 33081200610-GHSS POOLAMPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10087600 PADMAVATHI S 33081101305-GGHSS JALAKANDAPURAM 10083886 MALARVIZHI U 33080600302-GHS PARANATTAMANGALAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10088381 LAKSHMI G 33081300604-GHSS THANDAVARAYAPURAM 10088939 MUTHUKKANNU K 33081302604-GHSS MANJINI Pending

SALEM Within District 10088419 RAVICHANDRAN  C 33081300703-GHSS CHOKKANATHAPURAM 10084597 SIVAKUMAR C 33080701502-GHSS, SATHAPPADI Pending

SALEM Within District 10088939 MUTHUKKANNU K 33081302604-GHSS MANJINI 10088381 LAKSHMI G 33081300604-GHSS THANDAVARAYAPURAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10089351 VIJI K 33081402708-GHSS, VEERANAM 10319275 KAVITHA M 33080601605-GHSS,NAZHIKKALPATTY Pending

SALEM Within District 10090600 SEKAR R 33081601104-GHS BUKKAMPATTY 10090681 SHANMUGAM S 33081601409-GHSS VELLAR Pending

SALEM Within District 10092049 NITHYA J 33081800307-GHS ARA KULLAMPATTI 10081777 PRIYANGA A 33080200605-GHS VELLALAPATTY Pending

SALEM Within District 10092306 PERIYASAMY V 33081802405-MODEL SCHOOL , SANKARI 10092604 VENKATESAN M 33081902204-GHS THUKKIYAMPALAYAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10092604 VENKATESAN M 33081902204-GHS THUKKIYAMPALAYAM 10092306 PERIYASAMY V 33081802405-MODEL SCHOOL , SANKARI Pending

SALEM Within District 10093290 KAVITHA T 33082101105-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL AR LINES 10086030 VIJAYA PRABHA R 33080902008-GHSS, MANIYANOOR Pending

SALEM Within District 10093715 BRINDHAVANAM G 33082102305-GGHSS SALEM 1 10090864 CHITRA G 33081601810-GBHSS, MECHERI Pending

SALEM Within District 10093740 MOSES R 33082102305-GGHSS SALEM 1 10085509 AMUTHA S 33080804702-GHS, CHINNASEERAGAPADI Pending

SALEM Within District 10093749 RAVIRAJ P R 33082102305-GGHSS SALEM 1 10093751 ANITHAMARY P 33080901305-GHS,ALAGAPURAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10093751 ANITHAMARY P 33080901305-GHS,ALAGAPURAM 10093749 RAVIRAJ P R 33082102305-GGHSS SALEM 1 Pending

SALEM Within District 10110771 PALANIMALAI G 33081200509-GHSS CHITTUR 10327228 JAYARANI SM 33081001708-GHSS CHINNAPPAMPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10308161 SELLADURAI S 33081701602-GHSS M.CHETTIPATTI 30394894 SRIDHAR A 33081000304-GHSS AMARAGUNDHI Pending

SALEM Within District 10319275 KAVITHA M 33080601605-GHSS,NAZHIKKALPATTY 10089351 VIJI K 33081402708-GHSS, VEERANAM Pending

SALEM Within District 10327228 JAYARANI SM 33081001708-GHSS CHINNAPPAMPATTI 10110771 PALANIMALAI G 33081200509-GHSS CHITTUR Pending

SALEM Within District 10341185 ANANDHAN M 33080100305-GHSS KONDAIYAMPALLI 10086948 SAKTHIVEL P 33081001611-GHSS, THUTTAMPATTI Pending

SALEM Within District 10402298 M VENKATACHALAPATHY 33080200605-GHS VELLALAPATTY 10090687 RAJESWARI V 33081601409-GHSS VELLAR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Inter District 10210701 CHITHRA K 33230403505-GOVT HSS PALAYANOOR 10217910 PETER JAMES M 33240600603-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, POIGAIKARAIPATTI Pending

SIVAGANGAI Inter District 10211110 MUTHUKUMAR P 33230503404-GOVT HSS, SALAIGRAMAM 10244136 SATHYABAMA  G V 33270206002-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANANDUR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Inter District 10213503 UDHAYA GEETHA G 33230901505-GOVT HSS S VELANGUDI 10245458 SIVAGANAPATHI B 33270503102-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KULATHUR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Inter District 10349342 MOORTHY P 33230102401-GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL V MALAMPATTI 10236541 CHANDRAKALA T 33260409001-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL P THOTTIYANGULAM Pending

SIVAGANGAI Inter District 10573532 J SENTHIL SELVAN 33230101905-GOVT HSS MANGUDI 10205949 PREM ANANDH J 33221004004-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALLUR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10208034 MARIMUTHU J P 33230901602-GOVT HSS KOTTAIYIRUPPU 10817249 ARIFA THAMEEM A 33231100802-RMSA MODEL HSS, KATTUKUDIPATTI Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10208575 SUHASHINI RAJARAM R 33230104405-GOVT HSS MARUTHUPANDIYAR NAGAR 10210309 BALAMURUGAN K 33230400503-GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL ALLINAGARAM Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10209339 SUGANTHI RANI R 33230902503-GOVT HSS THIRUKKOSTIYUR 10209557 PREMALATHA A 33230300405-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL IDAIKATTUR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10209557 PREMALATHA A 33230300405-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL IDAIKATTUR 10209339 SUGANTHI RANI R 33230902503-GOVT HSS THIRUKKOSTIYUR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10209674 METILDA SAHAYAVATHI J 33230301303-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MELANETTUR 10211558 THIVYA R 33230404305-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KALLURANI Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10211558 THIVYA R 33230404305-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KALLURANI 10209674 METILDA SAHAYAVATHI J 33230301303-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MELANETTUR Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10212015 BIRUNDHA K 33230605402-GOVT. HR SEC SCHOOL, THIRUVEGAMPET 10212694 SHOBANA G 33230801120-GOVT (G) HSS, MUTHUPATTINAM Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10212694 SHOBANA G 33230801120-GOVT (G) HSS, MUTHUPATTINAM 10212015 BIRUNDHA K 33230605402-GOVT. HR SEC SCHOOL, THIRUVEGAMPET Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10213639 VADIVEL P 33230902403-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL THIRUKKALAPATTI 10213574 RAJENDRAN V 33230901907-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MAHIBALANPATTI Pending

SIVAGANGAI Within District 10817249 ARIFA THAMEEM A 33231100802-RMSA MODEL HSS, KATTUKUDIPATTI 10208034 MARIMUTHU J P 33230901602-GOVT HSS KOTTAIYIRUPPU Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10260691 SUBHA S 33290400608-GHSS, MUDALIYARPATTI 10259643 SANGEETHA P E 33290204215-A.V.RM.V.GOVT(G)HSS-AMBASAMUDRAM -MODEL Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10261119 THANKA RUBI S 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI 10272585 SABIYA BEGAM M 33292104802-Kamaraj Mpl. HSS, Pettai Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10261120 ILANGOVAN M 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI 10207891 RAMYA S 33221303906-GOVT. HR.SEC. SCHOOL. KARUR Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10261124 RAJALAKSHMI R 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI 10065824 ROSHAN SAFIHA M 33290903105-G(G)HS  MANUR Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10262898 SANTHI S 33290703305-GHSS POOLANGULAM 10227792 JOSEPH AGASTIN G 33291800115-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL VALLIYOOR Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10263263 ESAKKIAMMAL K 33290804103-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL  PERUNKOTTUR 10260032 MUTHULALITHA  S 33290301310-PERIYAR GHSS, CHERANMAHADEVI Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10263292 SANKARA LAKSHMI P 33290502424-GHSS(B) KADAYANALLUR 10256210 PUTHUMAI  RAJATHI S 33280907701-GHSS, KALUGUMALAI Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10263353 RAJAMONY J 33290804808-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL KALINGAPATTI 10273532 VANAJA S 33300200610-GHS RAMAPURAM Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10264642 SANTHI B 33291002705-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PANDIYAPURAM 10237441 VARMA R 33260602713-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MOUNT ZION Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10264788 CHITHIRAI MARTHANDAN M 33291003606-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUMALAPURAM 10264888 ANNARAJ R 33291009504-GHS VENKATACHALAPURAM Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10264831 ZORAIDA GNANAMANI A 33291003804-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MELANEELITHANALLUR 10079673 DURAIPANDI P 33291009705-GHS DEVARKULAM Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10268362 PADMAVATHI S 33291600203-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KATTALAIKUDIYARUPPU 10241834 AVOODAIAMMAL L 33261001602-G.H.S.,MUTHANDIAPURAM Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10268593 ANITHA G 33291601006-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMBAVAR VADAKARAI 10400035 MYMOON BEGUM M 33291800411-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ROSEMIYAPURAM Pending

TENKASI Inter District 10816456 VARATHA RAJAN S 33290704114-TPS(B)GHSS PAVOORCHATRAM 10821643 S.REGINA 33300101005-GHSS-KURATHIYARAI Pending

TENKASI Within District 10261391 SAVARIMUTHU  R 33290502424-GHSS(B) KADAYANALLUR 10267891 RAJESH KUMAR S 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI Pending

TENKASI Within District 10261399 GNANADOSS ARUL MANICKAM S 33290502424-GHSS(B) KADAYANALLUR 10268597 VIJAYALAKSHMI S 33291601006-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMBAVAR VADAKARAI Pending

TENKASI Within District 10261648 MURUGAVALLI D 33290508105-GHS,KULAYANERI 10262748 KIRUBA SAMBATH V 33290703103-GHSS MELAPAVOOR Pending

TENKASI Within District 10262650 PITCHAIKANI K 33290702913-GHSS SIVAGURUNATHAPURAM 10268249 ANBUSELVAN P 33291600109-Sri Moolam Sastiyaptha Poorthi Sattanatha Karayalar Government Boys Higher Secondary School, ShencottaiPending

TENKASI Within District 10262748 KIRUBA SAMBATH V 33290703103-GHSS MELAPAVOOR 10261648 MURUGAVALLI D 33290508105-GHS,KULAYANERI Pending

TENKASI Within District 10262997 IYAPPAN S 33290704114-TPS(B)GHSS PAVOORCHATRAM 10268825 AMBIKA  C 33291701209-GHS, VETHAMPUTHUR Pending

TENKASI Within District 10264777 PANCHAVARNAM S 33291003606-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUMALAPURAM 10268736 PETCHIMUTHU M 33291700905-GHSS, PANPOLI Pending

TENKASI Within District 10267891 RAJESH KUMAR S 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI 10261391 SAVARIMUTHU  R 33290502424-GHSS(B) KADAYANALLUR Pending

TENKASI Within District 10268249 ANBUSELVAN P 33291600109-Sri Moolam Sastiyaptha Poorthi Sattanatha Karayalar Government Boys Higher Secondary School, Shencottai10262650 PITCHAIKANI K 33290702913-GHSS SIVAGURUNATHAPURAM Pending

TENKASI Within District 10268597 VIJAYALAKSHMI S 33291601006-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMBAVAR VADAKARAI 10261399 GNANADOSS ARUL MANICKAM S 33290502424-GHSS(B) KADAYANALLUR Pending

TENKASI Within District 10268736 PETCHIMUTHU M 33291700905-GHSS, PANPOLI 10264777 PANCHAVARNAM S 33291003606-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUMALAPURAM Pending

TENKASI Within District 10268825 AMBIKA  C 33291701209-GHS, VETHAMPUTHUR 10262997 IYAPPAN S 33290704114-TPS(B)GHSS PAVOORCHATRAM Pending

THANJAVUR Inter District 10188963 SUKANYA  J D 33210102105-GHSS (GIRLS) - THANJAVUR 10385389 ELAKKIYA M 33140101730-GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC SCHOOL,KARUR Pending

THANJAVUR Inter District 20198640 JAYARAJ A 33211504902-GHS SENTHALAIVAYAL 10182549 VENNILA R 33200601403-GHSS MAHADEVAPPATTANAM Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10175974 UDAYACHANDRAN  P 33210804005-GHSS - AYYAMPETTAI 10195546 GIRIJA  P.G 33211003803-RKR GHSS - THIRUCHERAI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10191489 SAMPATH J 33211104704-GHS - THIRUVAIPADI 10192705 MANIKANDAN S 33210603603-GHS - UNIJI VIDUTHI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10191520 CHITRA K 33210900507-GHS - UTHAMARGUDI 10196765 VASANTHI G 33211202702-GHS-SOORAPPALLAM Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10191607 RAJESHWARI ASK 33210502403-GHS  - KULAMANGALAM 10195196 MUTHU LAKSHIMI T 33210904706-GHSS - MELATTUR Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10192705 MANIKANDAN S 33210603603-GHS - UNIJI VIDUTHI 10191489 SAMPATH J 33211104704-GHS - THIRUVAIPADI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10194283 VEDANAYAGI K 33210802304-GHS - CHAKKARAPPALLI 10194909 SUMATHY T 33210902802-GHSS - POONDI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10194593 MALATHI R 33210803002-GHSS (GIRLS) - PAPANASAM 10182495 NAGESWARI  N 33210804005-GHSS - AYYAMPETTAI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10194909 SUMATHY T 33210902802-GHSS - POONDI 10194283 VEDANAYAGI K 33210802304-GHS - CHAKKARAPPALLI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10195196 MUTHU LAKSHIMI T 33210904706-GHSS - MELATTUR 10191607 RAJESHWARI ASK 33210502403-GHS  - KULAMANGALAM Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10195524 BALAMURUGAN   D 33211003803-RKR GHSS - THIRUCHERAI 10310823 JEYABHARATHY G 33211005102-GHSS- THIRUNAGESWARAM Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10195538 RAMESHKUMAR  R 33211003803-RKR GHSS - THIRUCHERAI 10312130 NAGARANJANI S 33211005102-GHSS- THIRUNAGESWARAM Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10195546 GIRIJA  P.G 33211003803-RKR GHSS - THIRUCHERAI 10175974 UDAYACHANDRAN  P 33210804005-GHSS - AYYAMPETTAI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10196262 RAJENDRAN M 33211103104-GHSS(B) -PANDHANALLUR 10193450 STALIN G 33210706302-AAGHSS KUMBAKONAM Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10196765 VASANTHI G 33211202702-GHS-SOORAPPALLAM 10191520 CHITRA K 33210900507-GHS - UTHAMARGUDI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10198071 SANTHI R 33210504003-D.A. GHSS  - PONNAPPUR 10198312 ABIRAMI T 33211501002-GHS -RENDAMPULIKADU Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10198312 ABIRAMI T 33211501002-GHS -RENDAMPULIKADU 10198071 SANTHI R 33210504003-D.A. GHSS  - PONNAPPUR Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10310823 JEYABHARATHY G 33211005102-GHSS- THIRUNAGESWARAM 10195524 BALAMURUGAN   D 33211003803-RKR GHSS - THIRUCHERAI Pending

THANJAVUR Within District 10312130 NAGARANJANI S 33211005102-GHSS- THIRUNAGESWARAM 10195538 RAMESHKUMAR  R 33211003803-RKR GHSS - THIRUCHERAI Pending

THE NILGIRIS Within District 10112980 SANTHAKUMAR S V 33110100715-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THUMMANATTY 10338387 SIVAKUMAR H 33110400921-GHSS OVALLEY Pending

THE NILGIRIS Within District 10338387 SIVAKUMAR H 33110400921-GHSS OVALLEY 10112980 SANTHAKUMAR S V 33110100715-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THUMMANATTY Pending

THENI Inter District 10227552 SASIREKHA  R 33250100529-GOVT HSS, KANNIAPPAPILLAIPATTI 10176338 DHANARAJA M 33190301101-GHSS KURUKKATHI Pending

THENI Within District 10071405 GANAGA NISHA M 33250601306-GOVT HSS -  SARUTHUPATTY  10350519 KOHILA G 33250300908-GOVT HS , APPIPATTI  Pending

THENI Within District 10073835 SUBAPRIYA V 33250601504-GOVT GIRLS HSS - PERIYAKULAM 10074733 VIJAYA LAKSHMI K 33250500502-GOVT HS, THUMMAKUNDU Pending

THENI Within District 10074733 VIJAYA LAKSHMI K 33250500502-GOVT HS, THUMMAKUNDU 10073835 SUBAPRIYA V 33250601504-GOVT GIRLS HSS - PERIYAKULAM Pending

THENI Within District 10227448 SIVAKUMAR M 33250200606-GOVT HSS-MELACHOCKANATHAPURAM  10230817 LAKSHMI M K 33250600502-GOVT HSS - JAYAMANGALAM Pending

THENI Within District 10227449 VEERACHAMY T 33250100522-GOVT BOYS HSS, AUNDIPATTI 10230651 RAMAMOORTHI C 33250600202-GOVT HSS - DEVADANAPATTI Pending

THENI Within District 10228978 SATHEESH KUMAR R 33250300603-GOVT HSS - ERASAKKANAYAKANUR 10230745 JOSEPHINE AARTHY A 33250600214-GOVT HS - SATHAKOVILPATTI  Pending

THENI Within District 10230036 SELVARAJ D 33250401108-A. R. GOVT GIRLS HSS, CUMBUM 10707614 VASANTHA PREMA K 33250600102-GOVT HSS -  GENGUVARPATTY Pending

THENI Within District 10230651 RAMAMOORTHI C 33250600202-GOVT HSS - DEVADANAPATTI 10227449 VEERACHAMY T 33250100522-GOVT BOYS HSS, AUNDIPATTI Pending

THENI Within District 10230745 JOSEPHINE AARTHY A 33250600214-GOVT HS - SATHAKOVILPATTI  10228978 SATHEESH KUMAR R 33250300603-GOVT HSS - ERASAKKANAYAKANUR Pending

THENI Within District 10230817 LAKSHMI M K 33250600502-GOVT HSS - JAYAMANGALAM 10227448 SIVAKUMAR M 33250200606-GOVT HSS-MELACHOCKANATHAPURAM  Pending

THENI Within District 10230855 KANAGAJOTHI S 33250600507-GOVT HS - BOMMINAYAKKANPATTI 10227590 SARASWATHI K 33250100544-GOVT HS, MUTHUMARIAMMAN NAGAR Pending

THENI Within District 10350519 KOHILA G 33250300908-GOVT HS , APPIPATTI  10071405 GANAGA NISHA M 33250601306-GOVT HSS -  SARUTHUPATTY  Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Inter District 10255736 ANBARASU M 33280809301-GHSS, PILLAIYARNATHAM 10183269 RAJKUMAR M 33292104304-Jawahar Govt. HS, Tirunelveli Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Inter District 10256001 RAJAM  P 33280903406-GHSS, VANARAMUTTI 10267911 PATHI ANTHONY SAMY A 33291501423-GOMATHI AMBAL GHSS( BOYS), SANKARANKOVIL(MODEL) Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Inter District 10256210 PUTHUMAI  RAJATHI S 33280907701-GHSS, KALUGUMALAI 10263292 SANKARA LAKSHMI P 33290502424-GHSS(B) KADAYANALLUR Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Inter District 10257663 MUTHUPACKIALAKSHMI  S 33281200105-GHSS Pudur 10249397 GAYATHRI A 33271101506-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THANGACHIMADAM Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Inter District 10394528 SATHYA A 33280203203-GHS  KALVOY 10030885 MARY RAMA S 33031403301-GHSS MADAMBAKKAM Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Inter District 20130493 LEKSHMI V 33280510812-PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,  THERIKUDIYIRUPPU10253230 SUSITHA ANANTHI 33291800115-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL VALLIYOOR Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Within District 10247715 MEENA KUMARI  R 33280306105-GHSS UMARIKADU 10257146 KALAISELVI P 33281103403-GHS Padarnthapuli Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Within District 10257146 KALAISELVI P 33281103403-GHS Padarnthapuli 10247715 MEENA KUMARI  R 33280306105-GHSS UMARIKADU Pending

THOOTHUKKUDI Within District 10257499 MALA  S 33281109701-GHSS VILATHIKULAM 10255960 NISHA ANTONY ARULMARY G 33280506104-GGHSS,ARUMUGANERI Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Inter District 10150202 RADHAKRISHNAN R 33150601702-GHSS,Uthukkuli 10200099 SUGANYA P 33220204905-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,ILLUPPUR. Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Inter District 10150586 JOSEPHIN IMMACULATE S 33150603703-GHSS,Sevalpatti 10164107 MOHAMED EESA S 33321001803-GHSS ELANDAIKUDAM Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Inter District 10155692 MANOHARI P 33151301305-GHS,SIKKATHAMBUR 10081400 UMA SANKAR S 33080100607-GGHSS THAMAMPATTI Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Inter District 10770105 THENMOZHI SM 33150502002-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PANNANKOMBU 10821181 ANTONY CLARA J 33140800305-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NEITHALUR Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10146470 PRAHASAM T 33150102011-GHS PETTAVAITHALAI 10147551 LAKSHMIKANTHAM C 33150300102-GOVT.BOYS HSC, MANNACHANALLUR Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10147551 LAKSHMIKANTHAM C 33150300102-GOVT.BOYS HSC, MANNACHANALLUR 10146470 PRAHASAM T 33150102011-GHS PETTAVAITHALAI Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10148317 SURESH  A 33150303301-G.H.S.S THIRUVELLARAI 10155133 VASUHI  L 33151201204-GHS,ALAGARAI Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10148627 SIVACHANDRAN P 33150400306-GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, INAM MATHUR 10150857 GRACE MARY R 33150700704-GHS KALLUR Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10150857 GRACE MARY R 33150700704-GHS KALLUR 10148627 SIVACHANDRAN P 33150400306-GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, INAM MATHUR Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10155133 VASUHI  L 33151201204-GHS,ALAGARAI 10148317 SURESH  A 33150303301-G.H.S.S THIRUVELLARAI Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10155382 NAGARAJAN G 33151100102-GHSS , ARASANGUDI 10153946 RAJESWARI D 33150401106-GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, K K NAGAR Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10157255 SIVARAM P 33150401106-GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, K K NAGAR 10157329 SUBHASINI S 33151600804-GHS, PUDUVADI Pending

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Within District 10157329 SUBHASINI S 33151600804-GHS, PUDUVADI 10157255 SIVARAM P 33150401106-GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, K K NAGAR Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10065824 ROSHAN SAFIHA M 33290903105-G(G)HS  MANUR 10261124 RAJALAKSHMI R 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10079673 DURAIPANDI P 33291009705-GHS DEVARKULAM 10264831 ZORAIDA GNANAMANI A 33291003804-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MELANEELITHANALLUR Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10183269 RAJKUMAR M 33292104304-Jawahar Govt. HS, Tirunelveli 10255736 ANBARASU M 33280809301-GHSS, PILLAIYARNATHAM Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10227792 JOSEPH AGASTIN G 33291800115-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL VALLIYOOR 10262898 SANTHI S 33290703305-GHSS POOLANGULAM Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10253230 SUSITHA ANANTHI 33291800115-GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL VALLIYOOR 20130493 LEKSHMI V 33280510812-PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,  THERIKUDIYIRUPPUPending



TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10259643 SANGEETHA P E 33290204215-A.V.RM.V.GOVT(G)HSS-AMBASAMUDRAM -MODEL 10260691 SUBHA S 33290400608-GHSS, MUDALIYARPATTI Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10259747 MARICHAMY G 33290204903-GHSS, VELLANGULI 10237005 MAHESWARI N 33261005605-GHS K.MADATHUPATTI Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10264888 ANNARAJ R 33291009504-GHS VENKATACHALAPURAM 10264788 CHITHIRAI MARTHANDAN M 33291003606-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUMALAPURAM Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10265155 JENNI STELLA S 33291103208-GGHSS NANGUNERI 10273174 AMINA BEGAM S 33300101308-GHSS-ARALVAIMOZHI Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10265451 SIVARAMAN S 33291106308-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL THIRUVENGADANATHAPURAM 10285151 RAVICHANDRAN  S 33311417201-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, UDHANAPALLI Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10265566 JENEFA S 33291106706-GOVT HS KARIYANDI 10030500 ANNAPADMINI S 33031401904-GHSS, OKKIYAM THURAIPAKKAM Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10272585 SABIYA BEGAM M 33292104802-Kamaraj Mpl. HSS, Pettai 10261119 THANKA RUBI S 33290500505-GOVT HR  SEC SCHOOL NEDUVAYAL ACHANPUDUR TENKASI Pending

TIRUNELVELI Inter District 10400035 MYMOON BEGUM M 33291800411-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ROSEMIYAPURAM 10268593 ANITHA G 33291601006-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMBAVAR VADAKARAI Pending

TIRUPATHUR Inter District 10282322 JOICE P 33042201006-GOVT HS KASINAICKANPATTI 10283188 SADHASIVAM S 33311106402-GHSS MORANAHALLI Pending

TIRUPATHUR Within District 10046465 RAJAMANI G 33042200403-GOVT GIRLS HSS GAJALNAYAKANPATTI 10046510 KUMUDHINI B 33042200404-IVN GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL GAJALNAICKENPATTI Pending

TIRUPATHUR Within District 10046480 ELAVARKUZALI G 33042200403-GOVT GIRLS HSS GAJALNAYAKANPATTI 10046889 LAVANYA K 33042202907-GOVT HSS KUNICHI Pending

TIRUPATHUR Within District 10046510 KUMUDHINI B 33042200404-IVN GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL GAJALNAICKENPATTI 10046465 RAJAMANI G 33042200403-GOVT GIRLS HSS GAJALNAYAKANPATTI Pending

TIRUPATHUR Within District 10046889 LAVANYA K 33042202907-GOVT HSS KUNICHI 10046480 ELAVARKUZALI G 33042200403-GOVT GIRLS HSS GAJALNAYAKANPATTI Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10104570 MOHAMED ASLAM  U 33330600908-GHSS DHALAVAIPATTINAM 10138476 BHUVANESWARI G 33131202909-GHSS,THALAIYUTHU Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10107423 BANU PRIYA  S 33330901402-GHS THAMMAREDDIPALAYAM 10102733 DHIVYA S 33100201612-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SINTHAGOUNDANPALAYAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10111981 KANIMOZHI S 33332201110-G GIRLS HSS PERUMANALLUR 10109778 RATHIKA  S 33101401806-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MALAYAPPALAYAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10121239 BABY R 33330800805-GHS V.VELUR 10141291 THANGARAJU S 33140100207-P.E.V.R. GOVT.HR.SEC.SCH,NOYYAL Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10123790 DHAYANANTH K.B 33331302719-GBHSS UDUMALPET 10122777 RAMESH KUMAR R 33121200704-GHSS KANJAMPATTI Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10124072 RAMESHKUMAR K 33331303602-GHSS UDUKKAMPALAYAM 10124531 FAIZUNNISHA S 33120701309-GHSS, ANAIMALAI Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10125239 SHIYAMALA S 33331600805-GHSS KARUVALUR 10103752 VASANTHAMANI M 33100401201-GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, PANAYAMPALLI Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10126790 SIVARAJ G 33331800306-GHSS GANAPATHIPALAYAM 10086375 MOHAMED MUSTAFA B 33080802202-GBHSS, ELAMPILLAI Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10127181 GOVINDARAJU  G 33331801215-GOVT BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL PALLADAM 10761158 SUGANTHI S 33160401102-GHSS_KURUMBALUR Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10129863 VASUKI C 33332201807-GHSS,IDUVAMPALAYAM 10121491 NAGARAJU V 33120900205-GHS ANDIPALAYAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10130260 NAGARAJAN P 33332202315-GHSS,VIJAYAPURAM 10003013 INDRA P 33010504902-ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL POONAMALLEE Pending

TIRUPPUR Inter District 10131033 KANNAN D 33332205104-KSC GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL TIRUPPUR 10110688 MANONMANI D 33101600311-GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, INDIYAMPALAYAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10104651 PUSHPA S 33331300102-NARAYANASAMY GHSS PERIYAVALAVADI 10123803 JAYANTHI K 33331000302-GHS SOLAMADEVI Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10104905 PARIMALA A 33330601321-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, AACHIYUR 10122107 SELVI S 33331000703-GHSS KARATHOLUVU Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10108313 ARUNTHATHI D 33331102505-GMHSS, KUNDADAM 10109356 KISMATHBANU  H 33331000302-GHS SOLAMADEVI Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10109121 PARANTHAMAN K 33331800306-GHSS GANAPATHIPALAYAM 10126790 SIVARAJ G 33331800306-GHSS GANAPATHIPALAYAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10109244 KALPANA V 33332201923-GHS KARUPPAGOUNDANPALAYAM 10184276 KAVITHA  M 33331000703-GHSS KARATHOLUVU Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10109356 KISMATHBANU  H 33331000302-GHS SOLAMADEVI 10108313 ARUNTHATHI D 33331102505-GMHSS, KUNDADAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10122107 SELVI S 33331000703-GHSS KARATHOLUVU 10104905 PARIMALA A 33330601321-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, AACHIYUR Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10123418 GOWDHAMI S S 33331300102-NARAYANASAMY GHSS PERIYAVALAVADI 10552416 LOGANATHAN K 33331001306-GHSS KOMARALINGAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10123803 JAYANTHI K 33331000302-GHS SOLAMADEVI 10104651 PUSHPA S 33331300102-NARAYANASAMY GHSS PERIYAVALAVADI Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10124177 SATHYA V 33331304202-SNVGHSS ELAYAMUTHUR 10121937 ESWARAN G 33331000104-GHSS MADATHUKULAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10184276 KAVITHA  M 33331000703-GHSS KARATHOLUVU 10109244 KALPANA V 33332201923-GHS KARUPPAGOUNDANPALAYAM Pending

TIRUPPUR Within District 10552416 LOGANATHAN K 33331001306-GHSS KOMARALINGAM 10123418 GOWDHAMI S S 33331300102-NARAYANASAMY GHSS PERIYAVALAVADI Pending

TIRUVALLUR Inter District 10003013 INDRA P 33010504902-ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL POONAMALLEE 10130260 NAGARAJAN P 33332202315-GHSS,VIJAYAPURAM Pending

TIRUVALLUR Inter District 10006607 LATHA RANI K 33010903212-AMHS KOVILPATHAGAI 10026816 SHANTHI  S 33030903149-Municipal High School, Alandur Pending

TIRUVALLUR Inter District 10007113 SANTHI K 33010102003-GOVT.HIGH.SCHOOL,PAKKAM 10014316 CHRISTY AROKIA MARY I 33020401513-GOVT HS VILLIWAKKAM Pending

TIRUVALLUR Inter District 10007898 MERCY JEYARANI  R 33011002702-GOVT (G) HSS, NARAVARIKUPPAM 10028714 MURUGA SELVI S 33030605308-GGHS, Manampathy Pending

TIRUVALLUR Within District 10006184 KAVITHA MATHUMALAR D 33010605302-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , JAMELAPATH 10333658  SELVARAJ D 33010702302-GHS, JAGANATHAPURAM Pending

TIRUVALLUR Within District 10007259 RAJKUMAR E 33010910903-GHS, VELAPPANCHAVADI 10008079 GLORY BEULA M 33011003701-J.G.CARODIA GOVT HSS, MADHAVARAM Pending

TIRUVALLUR Within District 10008079 GLORY BEULA M 33011003701-J.G.CARODIA GOVT HSS, MADHAVARAM 10007259 RAJKUMAR E 33010910903-GHS, VELAPPANCHAVADI Pending

TIRUVALLUR Within District 10008374 KARPAGAM S C 33011005703-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, A.S.NAGAR 10008200 JOSEPHINE JOAN OF ARC J 33011004406-GHS, KANNAPPASAMY NAGAR Pending

TIRUVALLUR Within District 10010170 SREENIVASULU D 33011306002-GHS, BOMMARAJUPET 10010212 SUGUNA M.D.V 33011105402-GHS, VELANCHERI Pending

TIRUVALLUR Within District 10333658  SELVARAJ D 33010702302-GHS, JAGANATHAPURAM 10006184 KAVITHA MATHUMALAR D 33010605302-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL , JAMELAPATH Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Inter District 10057377 KARTHIK P 33060502801-GHSS KILKODUNGALORE 10095033 KARTHIK K 33090100444-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, CHINNAMUTHALAIPATTY Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Inter District 10769326 MALA P 33060706506-GGMHSS ARNI 10302231 MALARVIZHI M 33040707105-GGHSS KALAVAI Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10057294 GOVINDAMMAL K 33060401202-GHS AYALAVADI 10057962 SASIKALA  R 33060602901-GHS KILPUTHUR Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10057962 SASIKALA  R 33060602901-GHS KILPUTHUR 10057294 GOVINDAMMAL K 33060401202-GHS AYALAVADI Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10060409 JOTHI K 33061411337-SI GHSS TIRUVANNAMALAI 10062115 MURALI P 33061208401-GHSS VEDANTHAVADI Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10061840 RAGHU G 33061203904-GHS MADHALAMBADI 10062241 SUNDARAVEL T 33061301501-GHSS IYNGUNAM Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10062115 MURALI P 33061208401-GHSS VEDANTHAVADI 10060409 JOTHI K 33061411337-SI GHSS TIRUVANNAMALAI Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10062241 SUNDARAVEL T 33061301501-GHSS IYNGUNAM 10061840 RAGHU G 33061203904-GHS MADHALAMBADI Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10063635 P.SANTHI 33061409903-GHS THANDARAI 10771990 MANI T 33061300702-GHS CHELLANKUPPAM Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10064568 KAVIRAJA  T 33061600901-GHSS ARATTAVADI 10064824 KALAISELVI R 33061601903-GHSS(BOYS) CHENGAM Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10064824 KALAISELVI R 33061601903-GHSS(BOYS) CHENGAM 10064568 KAVIRAJA  T 33061600901-GHSS ARATTAVADI Pending

TIRUVANNAMALAI Within District 10771990 MANI T 33061300702-GHS CHELLANKUPPAM 10063635 P.SANTHI 33061409903-GHS THANDARAI Pending

TIRUVARUR Inter District 10187893 KALAIVANI  V 33200902603-GHSS PAMANI 10177961 SAKTHIRAJ N 33190601903-GHSS THAGATTUR Pending

TIRUVARUR Inter District 10578744 RAJU R 33200200902-GHSS KANDIRAMANICKAM 10197451 SARATH KUMAR K 33211300503-GHS - ATHIVETTI Pending

TIRUVARUR Within District 10182498 MANIMARAN S 33200100502-GHSS, ALANGUDI 10182916 RAJASEKAR S 33200702004-GHSS, RAYAPURAM Pending

TIRUVARUR Within District 10182916 RAJASEKAR S 33200702004-GHSS, RAYAPURAM 10182498 MANIMARAN S 33200100502-GHSS, ALANGUDI Pending

TIRUVARUR Within District 10183055 LAKSHMANAN K 33200200902-GHSS KANDIRAMANICKAM 10183343 JAYAKUMAR K 33200204004-GHS, THIRUVIDACHERY Pending

TIRUVARUR Within District 10183343 JAYAKUMAR K 33200204004-GHS, THIRUVIDACHERY 10183055 LAKSHMANAN K 33200200902-GHSS KANDIRAMANICKAM Pending

TIRUVARUR Within District 10186484 NALANKILLI G 33200701001-GHSS, MUNNAVALKOTTAI 10186680 VENNILA P 33200702702-GHS, PULLAVARAYANKUDIKKADU Pending

TIRUVARUR Within District 10186680 VENNILA P 33200702702-GHS, PULLAVARAYANKUDIKKADU 10186484 NALANKILLI G 33200701001-GHSS, MUNNAVALKOTTAI Pending

VELLORE Within District 10036879 GOPINATHAN  H 33040902003-Govt Hr. Sec.School, Thorapadi 10037737 ASHOK KUMAR R 33041203112-GOVT BOYS HSS PALLIKONDA Pending

VELLORE Within District 10037737 ASHOK KUMAR R 33041203112-GOVT BOYS HSS PALLIKONDA 10036879 GOPINATHAN  H 33040902003-Govt Hr. Sec.School, Thorapadi Pending

VILLUPURAM Inter District 10071345 JABERSON A 33070802903-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL SIRUVALAI 10247436 SENTHIL KUMAR P 33270807902-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, T.MARIYUR Pending

VILLUPURAM Inter District 10075659 BABITHA K 33071405202-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL  SIRUMADURAI 10241956 SEETHARAMAN  S 33261003306-GHSS,VEMBAKOTTAI Pending

VILLUPURAM Within District 10066604 DHILSHATH BEE E 33070100702-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL DEVANUR 10067778 BHARATHI R 33070207005-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL (G) GINGEE Pending

VILLUPURAM Within District 10067778 BHARATHI R 33070207005-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL (G) GINGEE 10066604 DHILSHATH BEE E 33070100702-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL DEVANUR Pending

VILLUPURAM Within District 10069084 LAKSHMI N 33070500202-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AVVAIYARKUPPAM 10068568 BEULA PRIYADARSINI V 33070207005-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL (G) GINGEE Pending

VILLUPURAM Within District 10071308 SURESH J 33070802602-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL SE.KUNNATHUR 10071647 SIVA C 33070805303-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL SANIMEDU Pending

VILLUPURAM Within District 10071647 SIVA C 33070805303-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL SANIMEDU 10071308 SURESH J 33070802602-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL SE.KUNNATHUR Pending

VILLUPURAM Within District 10595049 THANGARAJ S 33070106103-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL  SATHAMPADI 10073336 RAVICHANDRAN S V 33070504904-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL  CHINNANERKUNAM Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10236541 CHANDRAKALA T 33260409001-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL P THOTTIYANGULAM 10349342 MOORTHY P 33230102401-GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL V MALAMPATTI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10237005 MAHESWARI N 33261005605-GHS K.MADATHUPATTI 10259747 MARICHAMY G 33290204903-GHSS, VELLANGULI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10237441 VARMA R 33260602713-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MOUNT ZION 10264642 SANTHI B 33291002705-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, PANDIYAPURAM Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10240326 SAMUVEL RAJA D 33260900507-G.H.S.S.,BOOVANATHAPURAM 10217906 RESSUL RAJ P 33240600603-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, POIGAIKARAIPATTI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10240852 ARAVINTHAN J 33260908708-GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MARANERI 10227956 APPADURAI R 33250200304-GOVT HSS, BOOTHIPURAM Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10241834 AVOODAIAMMAL L 33261001602-G.H.S.,MUTHANDIAPURAM 10268362 PADMAVATHI S 33291600203-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KATTALAIKUDIYARUPPU Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10241871 KUMAR P 33261002002-GHSS,SEVALPATTI - MODEL 10204336 MARIAPUSHPAM R 33220704407-GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, PONNANVIDUTHI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 10241956 SEETHARAMAN  S 33261003306-GHSS,VEMBAKOTTAI 10075659 BABITHA K 33071405202-GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL  SIRUMADURAI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Inter District 30652715 FRANKLIN LOURDU SELVARANI J 33260704813-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ULLOORPATTI 10264961 BALPANDIAN M 33291009705-GHS DEVARKULAM Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Within District 10206456 POUN RAJ  P 33260910580-G.H.S.S, PALLAPATTI 10239922 GNANASEKARAN S 33260802611-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAGOPALAPURAM Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Within District 10236245 SUDHATHILAKAVATHI V 33260504502-MARUTHUPANDIAR GOVERNMENT HR SEC SCHOOL, NARIKUDI 10236471 RAMALAKSHMI D 33260407302-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KEELKUDI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Within District 10236471 RAMALAKSHMI D 33260407302-GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KEELKUDI 10236245 SUDHATHILAKAVATHI V 33260504502-MARUTHUPANDIAR GOVERNMENT HR SEC SCHOOL, NARIKUDI Pending

VIRUDHUNAGAR Within District 10239922 GNANASEKARAN S 33260802611-GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MELAGOPALAPURAM 10206456 POUN RAJ  P 33260910580-G.H.S.S, PALLAPATTI Pending


